
RESULT LIST SOLO DAMEN
RACE AROUND AUSTRIA

Rk. Name Nat. Time Penalty Speed

1. Alexandra Meixner AUT 5d 17:54:06 (+0:00) 15,5 km/h
2. Laura Messina ITA DNF

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com



RESULT LIST SOLO HERREN
RACE AROUND AUSTRIA

Rk. Name Nat. Time Penalty Speed

1. Christoph Strasser AUT 3d 14:44:33 (+0:00) 24,7 km/h
2. Patric Gruener AUT 3d 21:39:09 (+0:00) 22,9 km/h
3. Svata Bozak CZE 4d 6:06:34 (+15:00) 21,0 km/h
4. Hannes Poehl AUT 4d 7:13:03 (+0:00) 20,8 km/h
5. Christian Gammer AUT 4d 7:33:36 (+0:00) 20,7 km/h
6. Michael Kochendoerfer GER 4d 12:33:50 (+0:00) 19,7 km/h
7. Manuel Geyer AUT 4d 16:03:59 (+0:00) 19,1 km/h
8. Hermann Buerge AUT 4d 22:17:27 (+0:00) 18,1 km/h
9. Martin Bergmeister ITA 5d 1:04:53 (+0:00) 17,7 km/h
10. Alex Greisberger AUT 5d 2:00:38 (+0:00) 17,6 km/h
11. Pascal Bride FRA 5d 6:44:11 (+0:00) 16,9 km/h
12. Thomas Mauerhofer AUT DNF
13. Aske Soby DEN DNF
14. Thomas Schwald AUT DNF
15. Hans Juergen Heinzmann GER DNF
16. Harry Schweikert GER DNF
17. Christian Sinek AUT DNF
18. Pierre Bischoff GER DNF
19. Thorsten Eckert GER DNF
20. Florian Sickel GER DNF

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com



RESULT LIST 2er
RACE AROUND AUSTRIA

Rk. Name Nat. Time Penalty Speed

1. Uniqa GA Sprung&Partner AUT 3d 7:27:29 (+15:00) 27,1 km/h
2. Special Olympics 2017 AUT 3d 11:37:47 (+0:00) 25,6 km/h
3. Ultracyclingduo AUT 3d 22:52:11 (+0:00) 22,6 km/h
4. Team Toms Radhaus AUT 4d 3:29:34 (+0:00) 21,6 km/h

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com



RESULT LIST 4er
RACE AROUND AUSTRIA

Rk. Name Nat. Time Penalty Speed

1. Ernstls Sport by SARENO AUT 2d 13:37:46 (+0:00) 34,8 km/h
2. Team Melasan Sport AUT 2d 16:26:13 (+0:00) 33,3 km/h
3. RSC Barista Schaerding AUT 2d 17:19:20 (+0:00) 32,9 km/h
4. Team Alpha - Tischlerei G AUT 2d 18:14:25 (+0:00) 32,4 km/h
5. Pichler Glas Physioth. Ba AUT 2d 20:32:57 (+0:00) 31,3 km/h
6. Atterbiker by ithlete AUT 2d 22:39:23 (+0:00) 30,4 km/h
7. Team Frankenburg AUT 2d 22:44:38 (+0:00) 30,3 km/h
8. Musikkapelle St. Georgen AUT 2d 23:40:45 (+0:00) 29,9 km/h
9. Ironteam Eferding AUT 3d 0:39:49 (+0:00) 29,5 km/h
10. Theresienhof Frohnleiten AUT 3d 2:03:38 (+0:00) 29,0 km/h
11. Dannemann/FF St. George AUT 3d 2:35:52 (+0:00) 28,8 km/h
12. RC Bergfinder AUT 3d 2:43:26 (+0:00) 28,7 km/h
13. SOS Kinderdorf AUT 3d 2:49:53 (+0:00) 28,7 km/h
14. Immobifit UASC Attersee AUT 3d 3:55:20 (+0:00) 28,3 km/h
15. RAA Ennstal/LC Ardning AUT 3d 6:51:37 (+0:00) 27,2 km/h
16. RAA Radsport Kalteis AUT 3d 6:53:10 (+0:00) 27,2 km/h
17. Lenzing Plastics KTM Bik AUT 3d 7:02:59 (+0:00) 27,1 km/h

VC-International SUI DNS
Stephan Wimmer AUT DNS
Markus Amstutz SUI DNS

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com



ANALYSIS SOLO DAMEN
ALEXANDRA MEIXNER

1. Alexandra Meixner AUT 5d 17:54:06 (+0:00) 15,5 km/h

Intermediate Time of Day Net Time Sector Time Penalty Time Speed

Strasswalchen 11.08.2015 08:55 53:23 (2) 51:33 (2) (+0:00) 53:23 (2) 24,7
Mining 11.08.2015 10:39 2:37:05 (2) 1:43:42 (2) (+0:00) 2:37:05 (2) 28,3
Suben 11.08.2015 11:44 3:42:26 (1) 1:05:21 (1) (+0:00) 3:42:26 (1) 28,2
Donaubruecke 11.08.2015 13:44 5:42:56 (1) 2:00:30 (1) (+0:00) 5:42:56 (1) 27,4
Ulrichsberg 11.08.2015 15:46 7:44:54 (1) 2:01:58 (2) (+0:00) 7:44:54 (1) 25,2
Freistadt 11.08.2015 19:00 10:58:18 (1) 3:13:24 (1) (+0:00) 10:58:18 (1) 24,1
Gmuend 11.08.2015 22:00 13:58:46 (1) 3:00:28 (1) (+0:00) 13:58:46 (1) 22,8
Litschau 11.08.2015 22:53 14:51:45 (1) 52:59 (1) (+0:00) 14:51:45 (1) 23,0
Drosendorf 12.08.2015 01:16 17:14:27 (1) 2:22:42 (1) (+0:00) 17:14:27 (1) 22,9
Jetzelsdorf 12.08.2015 04:45 20:43:12 (1) 3:28:45 (2) (+0:00) 20:43:12 (1) 21,5
Laa Thaya 12.08.2015 06:17 22:15:41 (1) 1:32:29 (1) (+0:00) 22:15:41 (1) 21,4
Bernhardsthal 12.08.2015 08:23 1d 0:21:08 (1) 2:05:27 (1) (+0:00) 1d 0:21:08 (1) 21,5
Donaubruecke 12.08.2015 12:47 1d 4:45:05 (1) 4:23:57 (1) (+0:00) 1d 4:45:05 (1) 20,6
Rust 12.08.2015 15:19 1d 7:17:12 (1) 2:32:07 (2) (+0:00) 1d 7:17:12 (1) 20,7
Weppersdorf 12.08.2015 18:54 1d 10:52:36 (1) 3:35:24 (2) (+0:00) 1d 10:52:36 (1) 20,0
Geschriebenstein 12.08.2015 21:06 1d 13:04:33 (1) 2:11:57 (1) (+0:00) 1d 13:04:33 (1) 20,1
Guessing 13.08.2015 00:38 1d 16:36:06 (1) 3:31:33 (2) (+0:00) 1d 16:36:06 (1) 19,6
Kalch 13.08.2015 03:26 1d 19:24:22 (1) 2:48:16 (2) (+0:00) 1d 19:24:22 (1) 19,4
Halbenrain 13.08.2015 04:31 1d 20:29:19 (1) 1:04:57 (1) (+0:00) 1d 20:29:19 (1) 19,5
Arnfels 13.08.2015 08:10 2d 0:08:12 (1) 3:38:53 (2) (+0:00) 2d 0:08:12 (1) 19,1
Lavamuend 13.08.2015 12:23 2d 4:21:45 (1) 4:13:33 (2) (+0:00) 2d 4:21:45 (1) 18,5
Abtei 13.08.2015 15:47 2d 7:45:14 (1) 3:23:29 (2) (+0:00) 2d 7:45:14 (1) 18,2
Finkenstein 13.08.2015 18:26 2d 10:24:58 (1) 2:39:44 (1) (+0:00) 2d 10:24:58 (1) 18,3
Koetschach Mauth 13.08.2015 23:59 2d 15:57:37 (1) 5:32:39 (1) (+0:00) 2d 15:57:37 (1) 17,9
Obertilliach 14.08.2015 02:52 2d 18:50:21 (1) 2:52:44 (1) (+0:00) 2d 18:50:21 (1) 17,6
Lienz 14.08.2015 05:06 2d 21:04:29 (1) 2:14:08 (1) (+0:00) 2d 21:04:29 (1) 17,6
Heiligenblut 14.08.2015 08:27 3d 0:25:46 (1) 3:21:17 (1) (+0:00) 3d 0:25:46 (1) 17,4
Großglockner 14.08.2015 10:48 3d 2:46:16 (1) 2:20:30 (1) (+0:00) 3d 2:46:16 (1) 17,0
Mittersill 14.08.2015 15:23 3d 7:21:03 (1) 4:34:47 (1) (+0:00) 3d 7:21:03 (1) 16,8
Gerlos 14.08.2015 18:40 3d 10:38:08 (1) 3:17:05 (1) (+0:00) 3d 10:38:08 (1) 16,7
Ried im Zillertal 14.08.2015 19:53 3d 11:51:31 (1) 1:13:23 (1) (+0:00) 3d 11:51:31 (1) 16,7
Axams 15.08.2015 00:40 3d 16:38:45 (1) 4:47:14 (1) (+0:00) 3d 16:38:45 (1) 16,5
Kuehtai 15.08.2015 04:41 3d 20:39:05 (1) 4:00:20 (1) (+0:00) 3d 20:39:05 (1) 16,1
Landeck 15.08.2015 08:59 4d 0:57:13 (1) 4:18:08 (1) (+0:00) 4d 0:57:13 (1) 15,9
Bielerhoehe 15.08.2015 13:21 4d 5:19:27 (1) 4:22:14 (1) (+0:00) 4d 5:19:27 (1) 15,9
Bludenz 15.08.2015 16:16 4d 8:14:26 (1) 2:54:59 (1) (+0:00) 4d 8:14:26 (1) 15,7
Au 15.08.2015 19:53 4d 11:51:23 (1) 3:36:57 (1) (+0:00) 4d 11:51:23 (1) 15,6
Heiterwang 16.08.2015 03:39 4d 19:37:10 (1) 7:45:47 (1) (+0:00) 4d 19:37:10 (1) 15,3
Woergl 16.08.2015 13:22 5d 5:20:19 (1) 9:43:09 (1) (+0:00) 5d 5:20:19 (1) 15,3
Koessen 16.08.2015 15:55 5d 7:53:43 (1) 2:33:24 (1) (+0:00) 5d 7:53:43 (1) 15,4
Saalfelden 16.08.2015 18:19 5d 10:17:28 (1) 2:23:45 (1) (+0:00) 5d 10:17:28 (1) 15,5
Bischofshofen 16.08.2015 21:06 5d 13:04:25 (1) 2:46:57 (1) (+0:00) 5d 13:04:25 (1) 15,4
Hallein 16.08.2015 23:47 5d 15:45:18 (1) 2:40:53 (1) (+0:00) 5d 15:45:18 (1) 15,4
Mondsee 17.08.2015 01:21 5d 17:19:45 (1) 1:34:27 (1) (+0:00) 5d 17:19:45 (1) 15,5
Oberwang 17.08.2015 01:51 5d 17:49:11 (1) 29:26 (1) (+0:00) 5d 17:49:11 (1) 15,5
Ziel 17.08.2015 01:56 5d 17:54:06 (1) 4:55 (1) (+0:00) 5d 17:54:06 (1) 15,5

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com



ANALYSIS SOLO DAMEN
LAURA MESSINA

2. Laura Messina ITA DNF

Intermediate Time of Day Net Time Sector Time Penalty Time Speed

Strasswalchen 11.08.2015 08:49 49:21 (1) 48:09 (1) (+0:00) 49:21 (1) 26,7
Mining 11.08.2015 10:29 2:29:12 (1) 1:39:51 (1) (+0:00) 2:29:12 (1) 29,8
Suben 11.08.2015 11:44 3:44:06 (2) 1:14:54 (2) (+0:00) 3:44:06 (2) 28,0
Donaubruecke 11.08.2015 13:54 5:54:46 (2) 2:10:40 (2) (+0:00) 5:54:46 (2) 26,5
Ulrichsberg 11.08.2015 15:48 7:48:22 (2) 1:53:36 (1) (+0:00) 7:48:22 (2) 25,1
Freistadt 11.08.2015 19:27 11:27:59 (2) 3:39:37 (2) (+0:00) 11:27:59 (2) 23,0
Gmuend 11.08.2015 22:43 14:43:51 (2) 3:15:52 (2) (+0:00) 14:43:51 (2) 21,6
Litschau 12.08.2015 00:05 16:05:31 (2) 1:21:40 (2) (+0:00) 16:05:31 (2) 21,2
Drosendorf 12.08.2015 03:12 19:12:46 (2) 3:07:15 (2) (+0:00) 19:12:46 (2) 20,6
Jetzelsdorf 12.08.2015 06:10 22:10:36 (2) 2:57:50 (1) (+0:00) 22:10:36 (2) 20,1
Laa Thaya 12.08.2015 07:54 23:54:32 (2) 1:43:56 (2) (+0:00) 23:54:32 (2) 19,9
Bernhardsthal 12.08.2015 10:41 1d 2:41:24 (2) 2:46:52 (2) (+0:00) 1d 2:41:24 (2) 19,6
Donaubruecke 12.08.2015 15:53 1d 7:53:02 (2) 5:11:38 (2) (+0:00) 1d 7:53:02 (2) 18,5
Rust 12.08.2015 18:19 1d 10:19:18 (2) 2:26:16 (1) (+15:00) 1d 10:34:18 (2) 18,8
Weppersdorf 12.08.2015 21:00 1d 13:00:44 (2) 2:41:26 (1) (+15:00) 1d 13:15:44 (2) 18,9
Geschriebenstein 12.08.2015 23:38 1d 15:38:03 (2) 2:37:19 (2) (+15:00) 1d 15:53:03 (2) 18,8
Guessing 13.08.2015 03:08 1d 19:08:14 (2) 3:30:11 (1) (+15:00) 1d 19:23:14 (2) 18,5
Kalch 13.08.2015 05:46 1d 21:46:23 (2) 2:38:09 (1) (+15:00) 1d 22:01:23 (2) 18,4
Halbenrain 13.08.2015 11:46 2d 3:46:20 (2) 5:59:57 (2) (+15:00) 2d 4:01:20 (2) 16,7
Arnfels 13.08.2015 14:08 2d 6:08:30 (2) 2:22:10 (1) (+15:00) 2d 6:23:30 (2) 16,9
Lavamuend 13.08.2015 17:59 2d 9:59:49 (2) 3:51:19 (1) (+15:00) 2d 10:14:49 (2) 16,7
Abtei 13.08.2015 20:28 2d 12:28:42 (2) 2:28:53 (1) (+15:00) 2d 12:43:42 (2) 16,8
Finkenstein 14.08.2015 10:03 3d 2:03:29 (2) 13:34:47 (2) (+15:00) 3d 2:18:29 (2) 14,4

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com



GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com

ANALYSIS SOLO HERREN
CHRISTOPH STRASSER

1. Christoph Strasser AUT 3d 14:44:33 (+0:00) 24,7 km/h

Intermediate Time of Day Net Time Sector Time Penalty Time Speed

Strasswalchen 12.08.2015 10:24 42:26 (8) 41:01 (4) (+0:00) 42:26 (8) 31,1
Mining 12.08.2015 11:46 2:04:04 (3) 1:21:38 (2) (+0:00) 2:04:04 (3) 35,9
Suben 12.08.2015 12:42 3:00:27 (3) 56:23 (3) (+0:00) 3:00:27 (3) 34,8
Donaubruecke 12.08.2015 14:20 4:38:27 (2) 1:38:00 (2) (+0:00) 4:38:27 (2) 33,8
Ulrichsberg 12.08.2015 15:58 6:16:43 (1) 1:38:16 (1) (+0:00) 6:16:43 (1) 31,2
Freistadt 12.08.2015 18:44 9:02:16 (1) 2:45:33 (8) (+0:00) 9:02:16 (1) 29,2
Gmuend 12.08.2015 20:36 10:54:30 (1) 1:52:14 (2) (+0:00) 10:54:30 (1) 29,2
Litschau 12.08.2015 21:19 11:37:11 (1) 42:41 (1) (+0:00) 11:37:11 (1) 29,4
Drosendorf 12.08.2015 23:09 13:27:26 (1) 1:50:15 (2) (+0:00) 13:27:26 (1) 29,4
Jetzelsdorf 13.08.2015 00:49 15:07:11 (1) 1:39:45 (1) (+0:00) 15:07:11 (1) 29,5
Laa Thaya 13.08.2015 01:42 16:00:48 (1) 53:37 (1) (+0:00) 16:00:48 (1) 29,7
Bernhardsthal 13.08.2015 03:07 17:25:58 (1) 1:25:10 (1) (+0:00) 17:25:58 (1) 30,0
Donaubruecke 13.08.2015 05:15 19:33:40 (1) 2:07:42 (1) (+0:00) 19:33:40 (1) 30,2
Rust 13.08.2015 06:54 21:12:36 (1) 1:38:56 (1) (+0:00) 21:12:36 (1) 30,5
Weppersdorf 13.08.2015 08:48 23:06:10 (1) 1:53:34 (1) (+0:00) 23:06:10 (1) 30,3
Geschriebenstein 13.08.2015 10:28 1d 0:46:18 (1) 1:40:08 (1) (+0:00) 1d 0:46:18 (1) 30,1
Guessing 13.08.2015 12:06 1d 2:24:57 (1) 1:38:39 (1) (+0:00) 1d 2:24:57 (1) 30,2
Kalch 13.08.2015 13:38 1d 3:56:33 (1) 1:31:36 (1) (+0:00) 1d 3:56:33 (1) 30,1
Halbenrain 13.08.2015 14:26 1d 4:44:35 (1) 48:02 (3) (+0:00) 1d 4:44:35 (1) 30,2
Arnfels 13.08.2015 16:17 1d 6:35:32 (1) 1:50:57 (1) (+0:00) 1d 6:35:32 (1) 30,0
Lavamuend 13.08.2015 18:36 1d 8:54:16 (1) 2:18:44 (1) (+0:00) 1d 8:54:16 (1) 29,5
Abtei 13.08.2015 20:33 1d 10:51:25 (1) 1:57:09 (1) (+0:00) 1d 10:51:25 (1) 29,1
Finkenstein 13.08.2015 23:04 1d 13:22:55 (1) 2:31:30 (5) (+0:00) 1d 13:22:55 (1) 28,6
Koetschach Mauth 14.08.2015 01:57 1d 16:15:05 (1) 2:52:10 (1) (+0:00) 1d 16:15:05 (1) 28,5
Obertilliach 14.08.2015 03:49 1d 18:07:51 (1) 1:52:46 (2) (+0:00) 1d 18:07:51 (1) 28,0
Lienz 14.08.2015 05:06 1d 19:24:16 (1) 1:16:25 (2) (+0:00) 1d 19:24:16 (1) 28,1
Heiligenblut 14.08.2015 07:21 1d 21:39:23 (1) 2:15:07 (3) (+0:00) 1d 21:39:23 (1) 27,6
Großglockner 14.08.2015 08:40 1d 22:58:20 (1) 1:18:57 (1) (+0:00) 1d 22:58:20 (1) 27,1
Mittersill 14.08.2015 10:45 2d 1:03:11 (1) 2:04:51 (1) (+0:00) 2d 1:03:11 (1) 27,2
Gerlos 14.08.2015 12:52 2d 3:10:54 (1) 2:07:43 (2) (+0:00) 2d 3:10:54 (1) 26,9
Ried im Zillertal 14.08.2015 13:43 2d 4:01:04 (1) 50:10 (2) (+0:00) 2d 4:01:04 (1) 27,0
Axams 14.08.2015 16:22 2d 6:40:12 (1) 2:39:08 (1) (+0:00) 2d 6:40:12 (1) 26,9
Kuehtai 14.08.2015 18:33 2d 8:51:24 (1) 2:11:12 (3) (+0:00) 2d 8:51:24 (1) 26,3
Landeck 14.08.2015 20:32 2d 10:50:01 (1) 1:58:37 (1) (+0:00) 2d 10:50:01 (1) 26,3
Bielerhoehe 15.08.2015 00:11 2d 14:29:18 (1) 3:39:17 (5) (+0:00) 2d 14:29:18 (1) 25,8
Bludenz 15.08.2015 02:00 2d 16:18:37 (1) 1:49:19 (8) (+0:00) 2d 16:18:37 (1) 25,5
Au 15.08.2015 04:33 2d 18:51:36 (1) 2:32:59 (2) (+0:00) 2d 18:51:36 (1) 25,2
Heiterwang 15.08.2015 08:46 2d 23:04:34 (1) 4:12:58 (4) (+0:00) 2d 23:04:34 (1) 24,9
Woergl 15.08.2015 15:02 3d 5:20:39 (1) 6:16:05 (4) (+0:00) 3d 5:20:39 (1) 24,9
Koessen 15.08.2015 17:04 3d 7:22:54 (1) 2:02:15 (5) (+0:00) 3d 7:22:54 (1) 24,8
Saalfelden 15.08.2015 19:30 3d 9:48:11 (1) 2:25:17 (8) (+0:00) 3d 9:48:11 (1) 24,7
Bischofshofen 15.08.2015 21:23 3d 11:41:28 (1) 1:53:17 (3) (+0:00) 3d 11:41:28 (1) 24,6
Hallein 15.08.2015 22:50 3d 13:08:32 (1) 1:27:04 (1) (+0:00) 3d 13:08:32 (1) 24,6
Mondsee 15.08.2015 23:57 3d 14:15:23 (1) 1:06:51 (1) (+0:00) 3d 14:15:23 (1) 24,7
Oberwang 16.08.2015 00:22 3d 14:40:59 (1) 25:36 (6) (+0:00) 3d 14:40:59 (1) 24,7
Ziel 16.08.2015 00:26 3d 14:44:33 (1) 3:34 (2) (+0:00) 3d 14:44:33 (1) 24,7

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com



ANALYSIS SOLO HERREN
PATRIC GRUENER

2. Patric Gruener AUT 3d 21:39:09 (+0:00) 22,9 km/h

Intermediate Time of Day Net Time Sector Time Penalty Time Speed

Strasswalchen 12.08.2015 10:18 38:32 (1) 37:08 (1) (+0:00) 38:32 (1) 34,2
Mining 12.08.2015 11:39 1:59:11 (1) 1:20:39 (1) (+0:00) 1:59:11 (1) 37,3
Suben 12.08.2015 12:32 2:52:15 (1) 53:04 (1) (+0:00) 2:52:15 (1) 36,4
Donaubruecke 12.08.2015 14:17 4:37:10 (1) 1:44:55 (3) (+0:00) 4:37:10 (1) 33,9
Ulrichsberg 12.08.2015 16:02 6:22:51 (2) 1:45:41 (6) (+0:00) 6:22:51 (2) 30,7
Freistadt 12.08.2015 18:50 9:10:49 (2) 2:47:58 (10) (+0:00) 9:10:49 (2) 28,8
Gmuend 12.08.2015 21:02 11:22:29 (3) 2:11:40 (11) (+0:00) 11:22:29 (3) 28,0
Litschau 12.08.2015 21:52 12:12:47 (4) 50:18 (14) (+0:00) 12:12:47 (4) 28,0
Drosendorf 13.08.2015 00:01 14:21:02 (4) 2:08:15 (13) (+0:00) 14:21:02 (4) 27,5
Jetzelsdorf 13.08.2015 01:49 16:09:15 (4) 1:48:13 (2) (+0:00) 16:09:15 (4) 27,6
Laa Thaya 13.08.2015 02:48 17:08:01 (3) 58:46 (3) (+0:00) 17:08:01 (3) 27,8
Bernhardsthal 13.08.2015 04:47 19:07:47 (3) 1:59:46 (6) (+0:00) 19:07:47 (3) 27,4
Donaubruecke 13.08.2015 07:05 21:25:39 (3) 2:17:52 (2) (+0:00) 21:25:39 (3) 27,6
Rust 13.08.2015 08:50 23:10:36 (2) 1:44:57 (2) (+0:00) 23:10:36 (2) 27,9
Weppersdorf 13.08.2015 11:03 1d 1:23:30 (2) 2:12:54 (7) (+0:00) 1d 1:23:30 (2) 27,5
Geschriebenstein 13.08.2015 13:11 1d 3:31:02 (2) 2:07:32 (8) (+0:00) 1d 3:31:02 (2) 27,1
Guessing 13.08.2015 15:12 1d 5:32:49 (2) 2:01:47 (5) (+0:00) 1d 5:32:49 (2) 27,0
Kalch 13.08.2015 17:18 1d 7:38:35 (2) 2:05:46 (11) (+0:00) 1d 7:38:35 (2) 26,6
Halbenrain 13.08.2015 18:04 1d 8:24:49 (2) 46:14 (1) (+0:00) 1d 8:24:49 (2) 26,7
Arnfels 13.08.2015 20:14 1d 10:34:10 (2) 2:09:21 (4) (+0:00) 1d 10:34:10 (2) 26,6
Lavamuend 13.08.2015 22:59 1d 13:19:57 (2) 2:45:47 (3) (+0:00) 1d 13:19:57 (2) 26,0
Abtei 14.08.2015 01:11 1d 15:31:42 (2) 2:11:45 (3) (+0:00) 1d 15:31:42 (2) 25,7
Finkenstein 14.08.2015 03:52 1d 18:12:34 (2) 2:40:52 (8) (+0:00) 1d 18:12:34 (2) 25,3
Koetschach Mauth 14.08.2015 07:09 1d 21:29:16 (2) 3:16:42 (4) (+0:00) 1d 21:29:16 (2) 25,2
Obertilliach 14.08.2015 09:05 1d 23:25:01 (2) 1:55:45 (5) (+0:00) 1d 23:25:01 (2) 24,9
Lienz 14.08.2015 10:15 2d 0:35:43 (2) 1:10:42 (1) (+0:00) 2d 0:35:43 (2) 25,1
Heiligenblut 14.08.2015 12:25 2d 2:45:02 (2) 2:09:19 (1) (+0:00) 2d 2:45:02 (2) 24,8
Großglockner 14.08.2015 13:46 2d 4:06:34 (2) 1:21:32 (2) (+0:00) 2d 4:06:34 (2) 24,4
Mittersill 14.08.2015 16:03 2d 6:23:33 (2) 2:16:59 (3) (+0:00) 2d 6:23:33 (2) 24,5
Gerlos 14.08.2015 17:42 2d 8:02:36 (2) 1:39:03 (1) (+0:00) 2d 8:02:36 (2) 24,6
Ried im Zillertal 14.08.2015 18:40 2d 9:00:47 (2) 58:11 (5) (+0:00) 2d 9:00:47 (2) 24,6
Axams 14.08.2015 21:31 2d 11:51:18 (2) 2:50:31 (2) (+0:00) 2d 11:51:18 (2) 24,5
Kuehtai 14.08.2015 23:37 2d 13:57:03 (2) 2:05:45 (2) (+0:00) 2d 13:57:03 (2) 24,1
Landeck 15.08.2015 01:50 2d 16:10:25 (2) 2:13:22 (4) (+0:00) 2d 16:10:25 (2) 24,1
Bielerhoehe 15.08.2015 06:24 2d 20:44:58 (2) 4:34:33 (10) (+0:00) 2d 20:44:58 (2) 23,4
Bludenz 15.08.2015 07:35 2d 21:55:42 (2) 1:10:44 (3) (+0:00) 2d 21:55:42 (2) 23,5
Au 15.08.2015 10:05 3d 0:25:31 (2) 2:29:49 (1) (+0:00) 3d 0:25:31 (2) 23,3
Heiterwang 15.08.2015 14:11 3d 4:31:48 (2) 4:06:17 (2) (+0:00) 3d 4:31:48 (2) 23,2
Woergl 15.08.2015 19:54 3d 10:14:15 (2) 5:42:27 (2) (+0:00) 3d 10:14:15 (2) 23,4
Koessen 15.08.2015 22:01 3d 12:21:47 (2) 2:07:32 (7) (+0:00) 3d 12:21:47 (2) 23,3
Saalfelden 16.08.2015 00:24 3d 14:44:40 (2) 2:22:53 (7) (+0:00) 3d 14:44:40 (2) 23,2
Bischofshofen 16.08.2015 03:03 3d 17:23:16 (2) 2:38:36 (10) (+0:00) 3d 17:23:16 (2) 23,0
Hallein 16.08.2015 05:14 3d 19:34:54 (2) 2:11:38 (11) (+0:00) 3d 19:34:54 (2) 22,9
Mondsee 16.08.2015 06:52 3d 21:12:22 (2) 1:37:28 (8) (+0:00) 3d 21:12:22 (2) 22,9
Oberwang 16.08.2015 07:15 3d 21:35:59 (2) 23:37 (1) (+0:00) 3d 21:35:59 (2) 22,9
Ziel 16.08.2015 07:19 3d 21:39:09 (2) 3:10 (1) (+0:00) 3d 21:39:09 (2) 22,9

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com



ANALYSIS SOLO HERREN
SVATA BOZAK

3. Svata Bozak CZE 4d 6:06:34 (+15:00) 21,0 km/h

Intermediate Time of Day Net Time Sector Time Penalty Time Speed

Strasswalchen 11.08.2015 18:47 43:54 (12) 42:26 (12) (+0:00) 43:54 (12) 30,0
Mining 11.08.2015 20:20 2:16:48 (9) 1:32:54 (9) (+0:00) 2:16:48 (9) 32,5
Suben 11.08.2015 21:25 3:21:15 (10) 1:04:27 (15) (+0:00) 3:21:15 (10) 31,2
Donaubruecke 11.08.2015 23:17 5:13:59 (8) 1:52:44 (7) (+0:00) 5:13:59 (8) 29,9
Ulrichsberg 12.08.2015 00:59 6:55:08 (7) 1:41:09 (4) (+0:00) 6:55:08 (7) 28,3
Freistadt 12.08.2015 03:40 9:36:15 (6) 2:41:07 (3) (+0:00) 9:36:15 (6) 27,5
Gmuend 12.08.2015 05:49 11:45:41 (6) 2:09:26 (10) (+0:00) 11:45:41 (6) 27,1
Litschau 12.08.2015 06:36 12:32:08 (6) 46:27 (3) (+0:00) 12:32:08 (6) 27,3
Drosendorf 12.08.2015 08:29 14:25:00 (5) 1:52:52 (3) (+0:00) 14:25:00 (5) 27,4
Jetzelsdorf 12.08.2015 10:26 16:22:17 (5) 1:57:17 (5) (+0:00) 16:22:17 (5) 27,2
Laa Thaya 12.08.2015 11:23 17:19:38 (5) 57:21 (2) (+0:00) 17:19:38 (5) 27,5
Bernhardsthal 12.08.2015 13:38 19:34:34 (4) 2:14:56 (12) (+0:00) 19:34:34 (4) 26,7
Donaubruecke 12.08.2015 16:19 22:15:48 (5) 2:41:14 (7) (+0:00) 22:15:48 (5) 26,6
Rust 12.08.2015 19:17 1d 1:13:47 (7) 2:57:59 (16) (+0:00) 1d 1:13:47 (7) 25,7
Weppersdorf 12.08.2015 21:20 1d 3:16:39 (6) 2:02:52 (2) (+0:00) 1d 3:16:39 (6) 25,6
Geschriebenstein 12.08.2015 23:22 1d 5:18:13 (6) 2:01:34 (6) (+0:00) 1d 5:18:13 (6) 25,4
Guessing 13.08.2015 01:16 1d 7:12:07 (4) 1:53:54 (4) (+0:00) 1d 7:12:07 (4) 25,5
Kalch 13.08.2015 04:52 1d 10:48:51 (8) 3:36:44 (15) (+0:00) 1d 10:48:51 (8) 24,2
Halbenrain 13.08.2015 05:50 1d 11:46:02 (8) 57:11 (4) (+0:00) 1d 11:46:02 (8) 24,2
Arnfels 13.08.2015 07:57 1d 13:53:48 (8) 2:07:46 (3) (+0:00) 1d 13:53:48 (8) 24,2
Lavamuend 13.08.2015 10:50 1d 16:46:45 (7) 2:52:57 (4) (+0:00) 1d 16:46:45 (7) 23,8
Abtei 13.08.2015 12:58 1d 18:54:05 (6) 2:07:20 (2) (+0:00) 1d 18:54:05 (6) 23,6
Finkenstein 13.08.2015 14:50 1d 20:46:13 (5) 1:52:08 (1) (+0:00) 1d 20:46:13 (5) 23,9
Koetschach Mauth 13.08.2015 18:29 2d 0:25:33 (5) 3:39:20 (6) (+0:00) 2d 0:25:33 (5) 23,7
Obertilliach 13.08.2015 20:22 2d 2:18:20 (4) 1:52:47 (3) (+15:00) 2d 2:33:20 (4) 23,4
Lienz 13.08.2015 21:46 2d 3:42:33 (4) 1:24:13 (5) (+15:00) 2d 3:57:33 (4) 23,6
Heiligenblut 14.08.2015 00:38 2d 6:34:39 (4) 2:52:06 (12) (+15:00) 2d 6:49:39 (4) 23,0
Großglockner 14.08.2015 02:13 2d 8:09:58 (4) 1:35:19 (6) (+15:00) 2d 8:24:58 (4) 22,7
Mittersill 14.08.2015 04:42 2d 10:38:59 (3) 2:29:01 (5) (+15:00) 2d 10:53:59 (3) 22,7
Gerlos 14.08.2015 08:35 2d 14:31:57 (4) 3:52:58 (12) (+15:00) 2d 14:46:57 (5) 22,0
Ried im Zillertal 14.08.2015 09:43 2d 15:39:00 (3) 1:07:03 (10) (+15:00) 2d 15:54:00 (4) 22,1
Axams 14.08.2015 12:34 2d 18:30:46 (3) 2:51:46 (3) (+15:00) 2d 18:45:46 (4) 22,1
Kuehtai 14.08.2015 15:16 2d 21:12:29 (3) 2:41:43 (9) (+15:00) 2d 21:27:29 (4) 21,6
Landeck 14.08.2015 17:16 2d 23:12:03 (3) 1:59:34 (2) (+15:00) 2d 23:27:03 (3) 21,7
Bielerhoehe 14.08.2015 20:52 3d 2:48:56 (3) 3:36:53 (3) (+15:00) 3d 3:03:56 (3) 21,5
Bludenz 14.08.2015 22:39 3d 4:35:03 (3) 1:46:07 (6) (+15:00) 3d 4:50:03 (3) 21,4
Au 15.08.2015 01:46 3d 7:42:02 (3) 3:06:59 (5) (+15:00) 3d 7:57:02 (3) 21,1
Heiterwang 15.08.2015 08:14 3d 14:10:51 (5) 6:28:49 (10) (+15:00) 3d 14:25:51 (5) 20,6
Woergl 15.08.2015 14:20 3d 20:16:47 (3) 6:05:56 (3) (+15:00) 3d 20:31:47 (3) 20,8
Koessen 15.08.2015 16:23 3d 22:19:55 (3) 2:03:08 (6) (+15:00) 3d 22:34:55 (3) 20,9
Saalfelden 15.08.2015 18:39 4d 0:35:02 (3) 2:15:07 (6) (+15:00) 4d 0:50:02 (3) 20,9
Bischofshofen 15.08.2015 20:31 4d 2:27:06 (3) 1:52:04 (2) (+15:00) 4d 2:42:06 (3) 20,9
Hallein 15.08.2015 21:59 4d 3:55:13 (3) 1:28:07 (2) (+15:00) 4d 4:10:13 (3) 21,0
Mondsee 15.08.2015 23:26 4d 5:22:45 (3) 1:27:32 (6) (+15:00) 4d 5:37:45 (3) 21,0
Oberwang 15.08.2015 23:51 4d 5:47:55 (3) 25:10 (3) (+15:00) 4d 6:02:55 (3) 21,0
Ziel 15.08.2015 23:55 4d 5:51:34 (3) 3:39 (3) (+15:00) 4d 6:06:34 (3) 21,0

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com



ANALYSIS SOLO HERREN
HANNES POEHL

4. Hannes Poehl AUT 4d 7:13:03 (+0:00) 20,8 km/h

Intermediate Time of Day Net Time Sector Time Penalty Time Speed

Strasswalchen 12.08.2015 10:21 43:00 (10) 41:36 (7) (+0:00) 43:00 (10) 30,7
Mining 12.08.2015 11:54 2:16:17 (8) 1:33:17 (10) (+0:00) 2:16:17 (8) 32,6
Suben 12.08.2015 13:01 3:23:10 (12) 1:06:53 (16) (+0:00) 3:23:10 (12) 30,9
Donaubruecke 12.08.2015 15:01 5:23:34 (12) 2:00:24 (12) (+0:00) 5:23:34 (12) 29,1
Ulrichsberg 12.08.2015 17:01 7:23:11 (14) 1:59:37 (15) (+0:00) 7:23:11 (14) 26,5
Freistadt 12.08.2015 19:48 10:10:52 (12) 2:47:41 (9) (+0:00) 10:10:52 (12) 26,0
Gmuend 12.08.2015 22:02 12:24:44 (13) 2:13:52 (14) (+0:00) 12:24:44 (13) 25,6
Litschau 12.08.2015 22:52 13:14:38 (13) 49:54 (13) (+0:00) 13:14:38 (13) 25,8
Drosendorf 13.08.2015 00:58 15:20:46 (13) 2:06:08 (12) (+0:00) 15:20:46 (13) 25,7
Jetzelsdorf 13.08.2015 03:01 17:23:11 (12) 2:02:25 (10) (+0:00) 17:23:11 (12) 25,6
Laa Thaya 13.08.2015 04:12 18:34:44 (11) 1:11:33 (10) (+0:00) 18:34:44 (11) 25,6
Bernhardsthal 13.08.2015 06:07 20:29:37 (9) 1:54:53 (5) (+0:00) 20:29:37 (9) 25,5
Donaubruecke 13.08.2015 08:51 23:13:50 (8) 2:44:13 (10) (+0:00) 23:13:50 (8) 25,5
Rust 13.08.2015 11:06 1d 1:28:17 (8) 2:14:27 (7) (+0:00) 1d 1:28:17 (8) 25,4
Weppersdorf 13.08.2015 13:11 1d 3:33:29 (7) 2:05:12 (4) (+0:00) 1d 3:33:29 (7) 25,4
Geschriebenstein 13.08.2015 14:59 1d 5:21:59 (7) 1:48:30 (3) (+0:00) 1d 5:21:59 (7) 25,3
Guessing 13.08.2015 17:06 1d 7:28:02 (6) 2:06:03 (7) (+0:00) 1d 7:28:02 (6) 25,3
Kalch 13.08.2015 18:54 1d 9:16:48 (5) 1:48:46 (4) (+0:00) 1d 9:16:48 (5) 25,3
Halbenrain 13.08.2015 19:41 1d 10:03:28 (4) 46:40 (2) (+0:00) 1d 10:03:28 (4) 25,4
Arnfels 13.08.2015 21:53 1d 12:15:19 (4) 2:11:51 (6) (+0:00) 1d 12:15:19 (4) 25,3
Lavamuend 14.08.2015 01:15 1d 15:37:32 (5) 3:22:13 (12) (+0:00) 1d 15:37:32 (5) 24,5
Abtei 14.08.2015 05:15 1d 19:37:56 (7) 4:00:24 (14) (+0:00) 1d 19:37:56 (7) 23,3
Finkenstein 14.08.2015 08:04 1d 22:26:32 (7) 2:48:36 (9) (+0:00) 1d 22:26:32 (7) 23,0
Koetschach Mauth 14.08.2015 11:11 2d 1:33:37 (7) 3:07:05 (2) (+0:00) 2d 1:33:37 (7) 23,1
Obertilliach 14.08.2015 13:23 2d 3:45:54 (7) 2:12:17 (8) (+0:00) 2d 3:45:54 (7) 22,8
Lienz 14.08.2015 14:49 2d 5:11:25 (6) 1:25:31 (6) (+0:00) 2d 5:11:25 (6) 22,9
Heiligenblut 14.08.2015 17:39 2d 8:01:27 (7) 2:50:02 (9) (+0:00) 2d 8:01:27 (7) 22,5
Großglockner 14.08.2015 19:03 2d 9:25:48 (5) 1:24:21 (3) (+0:00) 2d 9:25:48 (5) 22,2
Mittersill 14.08.2015 21:15 2d 11:37:02 (5) 2:11:14 (2) (+0:00) 2d 11:37:02 (5) 22,4
Gerlos 14.08.2015 23:41 2d 14:03:49 (3) 2:26:47 (3) (+0:00) 2d 14:03:49 (3) 22,2
Ried im Zillertal 15.08.2015 01:54 2d 16:16:29 (5) 2:12:40 (13) (+0:00) 2d 16:16:29 (5) 21,8
Axams 15.08.2015 06:33 2d 20:55:10 (6) 4:38:41 (10) (+0:00) 2d 20:55:10 (6) 21,3
Kuehtai 15.08.2015 09:04 2d 23:26:27 (6) 2:31:17 (6) (+0:00) 2d 23:26:27 (6) 20,9
Landeck 15.08.2015 11:07 3d 1:29:46 (5) 2:03:19 (3) (+0:00) 3d 1:29:46 (5) 21,0
Bielerhoehe 15.08.2015 14:09 3d 4:31:29 (4) 3:01:43 (1) (+0:00) 3d 4:31:29 (4) 21,0
Bludenz 15.08.2015 15:18 3d 5:40:57 (4) 1:09:28 (2) (+0:00) 3d 5:40:57 (4) 21,1
Au 15.08.2015 18:14 3d 8:36:25 (4) 2:55:28 (4) (+0:00) 3d 8:36:25 (4) 20,9
Heiterwang 15.08.2015 22:22 3d 12:44:14 (3) 4:07:49 (3) (+0:00) 3d 12:44:14 (3) 20,9
Woergl 16.08.2015 07:46 3d 22:08:08 (5) 9:23:54 (10) (+0:00) 3d 22:08:08 (5) 20,4
Koessen 16.08.2015 09:42 4d 0:04:11 (5) 1:56:03 (3) (+0:00) 4d 0:04:11 (5) 20,5
Saalfelden 16.08.2015 11:33 4d 1:55:48 (5) 1:51:37 (1) (+0:00) 4d 1:55:48 (5) 20,6
Bischofshofen 16.08.2015 13:22 4d 3:44:08 (5) 1:48:20 (1) (+0:00) 4d 3:44:08 (5) 20,6
Hallein 16.08.2015 15:03 4d 5:25:54 (5) 1:41:46 (5) (+0:00) 4d 5:25:54 (5) 20,7
Mondsee 16.08.2015 16:21 4d 6:43:19 (4) 1:17:25 (3) (+0:00) 4d 6:43:19 (4) 20,7
Oberwang 16.08.2015 16:46 4d 7:08:53 (4) 25:34 (5) (+0:00) 4d 7:08:53 (4) 20,8
Ziel 16.08.2015 16:51 4d 7:13:03 (4) 4:10 (9) (+0:00) 4d 7:13:03 (4) 20,8

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com



ANALYSIS SOLO HERREN
CHRISTIAN GAMMER

5. Christian Gammer AUT 4d 7:33:36 (+0:00) 20,7 km/h

Intermediate Time of Day Net Time Sector Time Penalty Time Speed

Strasswalchen 11.08.2015 19:00 42:19 (7) 42:19 (11) (+0:00) 42:19 (7) 31,2
Mining 11.08.2015 20:31 2:13:42 (6) 1:31:23 (8) (+0:00) 2:13:42 (6) 33,3
Suben 11.08.2015 21:31 3:13:41 (6) 59:59 (9) (+0:00) 3:13:41 (6) 32,4
Donaubruecke 11.08.2015 23:32 5:14:04 (9) 2:00:23 (11) (+0:00) 5:14:04 (9) 29,9
Ulrichsberg 12.08.2015 01:20 7:02:29 (9) 1:48:25 (10) (+0:00) 7:02:29 (9) 27,8
Freistadt 12.08.2015 03:52 9:34:50 (5) 2:32:21 (1) (+0:00) 9:34:50 (5) 27,6
Gmuend 12.08.2015 05:45 11:27:00 (4) 1:52:10 (1) (+0:00) 11:27:00 (4) 27,8
Litschau 12.08.2015 06:29 12:11:39 (3) 44:39 (2) (+0:00) 12:11:39 (3) 28,0
Drosendorf 12.08.2015 08:24 14:06:58 (3) 1:55:19 (5) (+0:00) 14:06:58 (3) 28,0
Jetzelsdorf 12.08.2015 10:26 16:08:15 (3) 2:01:17 (9) (+0:00) 16:08:15 (3) 27,6
Laa Thaya 12.08.2015 11:30 17:12:16 (4) 1:04:01 (7) (+0:00) 17:12:16 (4) 27,6
Bernhardsthal 12.08.2015 13:58 19:40:32 (5) 2:28:16 (16) (+0:00) 19:40:32 (5) 26,6
Donaubruecke 12.08.2015 17:57 23:39:45 (11) 3:59:13 (19) (+0:00) 23:39:45 (11) 25,0
Rust 12.08.2015 20:02 1d 1:44:13 (10) 2:04:28 (4) (+0:00) 1d 1:44:13 (10) 25,1
Weppersdorf 12.08.2015 22:10 1d 3:52:25 (8) 2:08:12 (5) (+0:00) 1d 3:52:25 (8) 25,1
Geschriebenstein 13.08.2015 00:14 1d 5:56:21 (8) 2:03:56 (7) (+0:00) 1d 5:56:21 (8) 24,9
Guessing 13.08.2015 02:06 1d 7:48:57 (8) 1:52:36 (2) (+0:00) 1d 7:48:57 (8) 25,0
Kalch 13.08.2015 03:57 1d 9:39:37 (7) 1:50:40 (6) (+0:00) 1d 9:39:37 (7) 25,0
Halbenrain 13.08.2015 05:27 1d 11:09:23 (7) 1:29:46 (12) (+0:00) 1d 11:09:23 (7) 24,7
Arnfels 13.08.2015 07:40 1d 13:22:47 (7) 2:13:24 (7) (+0:00) 1d 13:22:47 (7) 24,6
Lavamuend 13.08.2015 10:18 1d 16:00:48 (6) 2:38:01 (2) (+0:00) 1d 16:00:48 (6) 24,2
Abtei 13.08.2015 12:31 1d 18:13:21 (5) 2:12:33 (5) (+0:00) 1d 18:13:21 (5) 24,0
Finkenstein 13.08.2015 16:02 1d 21:44:47 (6) 3:31:26 (12) (+0:00) 1d 21:44:47 (6) 23,3
Koetschach Mauth 13.08.2015 19:21 2d 1:03:08 (6) 3:18:21 (5) (+0:00) 2d 1:03:08 (6) 23,3
Obertilliach 13.08.2015 21:41 2d 3:23:00 (6) 2:19:52 (11) (+0:00) 2d 3:23:00 (6) 23,0
Lienz 13.08.2015 23:13 2d 4:55:17 (5) 1:32:17 (8) (+0:00) 2d 4:55:17 (5) 23,1
Heiligenblut 14.08.2015 01:58 2d 7:40:09 (5) 2:44:52 (7) (+0:00) 2d 7:40:09 (5) 22,6
Großglockner 14.08.2015 03:49 2d 9:31:51 (6) 1:51:42 (12) (+0:00) 2d 9:31:51 (6) 22,1
Mittersill 14.08.2015 06:17 2d 11:59:55 (6) 2:28:04 (4) (+0:00) 2d 11:59:55 (6) 22,2
Gerlos 14.08.2015 08:59 2d 14:41:05 (5) 2:41:10 (5) (+0:00) 2d 14:41:05 (4) 22,0
Ried im Zillertal 14.08.2015 09:57 2d 15:39:38 (4) 58:33 (6) (+0:00) 2d 15:39:38 (3) 22,0
Axams 14.08.2015 12:57 2d 18:39:22 (4) 2:59:44 (4) (+0:00) 2d 18:39:22 (3) 22,0
Kuehtai 14.08.2015 15:30 2d 21:12:32 (4) 2:33:10 (7) (+0:00) 2d 21:12:32 (3) 21,6
Landeck 14.08.2015 19:20 3d 1:02:25 (4) 3:49:53 (12) (+0:00) 3d 1:02:25 (4) 21,2
Bielerhoehe 14.08.2015 22:57 3d 4:39:59 (5) 3:37:34 (4) (+0:00) 3d 4:39:59 (5) 21,0
Bludenz 15.08.2015 00:01 3d 5:43:28 (5) 1:03:29 (1) (+0:00) 3d 5:43:28 (5) 21,1
Au 15.08.2015 03:17 3d 8:59:52 (5) 3:16:24 (8) (+0:00) 3d 8:59:52 (5) 20,8
Heiterwang 15.08.2015 07:59 3d 13:41:47 (4) 4:41:55 (6) (+0:00) 3d 13:41:47 (4) 20,7
Woergl 15.08.2015 15:04 3d 20:46:28 (4) 7:04:41 (6) (+0:00) 3d 20:46:28 (4) 20,7
Koessen 15.08.2015 17:27 3d 23:09:02 (4) 2:22:34 (10) (+0:00) 3d 23:09:02 (4) 20,7
Saalfelden 15.08.2015 19:31 4d 1:13:20 (4) 2:04:18 (3) (+0:00) 4d 1:13:20 (4) 20,7
Bischofshofen 15.08.2015 21:47 4d 3:29:46 (4) 2:16:26 (6) (+0:00) 4d 3:29:46 (4) 20,7
Hallein 15.08.2015 23:38 4d 5:20:17 (4) 1:50:31 (6) (+0:00) 4d 5:20:17 (4) 20,7
Mondsee 16.08.2015 01:18 4d 7:00:54 (5) 1:40:37 (9) (+0:00) 4d 7:00:54 (5) 20,7
Oberwang 16.08.2015 01:47 4d 7:29:53 (5) 28:59 (8) (+0:00) 4d 7:29:53 (5) 20,7
Ziel 16.08.2015 01:51 4d 7:33:36 (5) 3:43 (4) (+0:00) 4d 7:33:36 (5) 20,7

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com



ANALYSIS SOLO HERREN
MICHAEL KOCHENDOERFER

6. Michael Kochendoerfer GER 4d 12:33:50 (+0:00) 19,7 km/h

Intermediate Time of Day Net Time Sector Time Penalty Time Speed

Strasswalchen 11.08.2015 18:48 42:16 (6) 41:12 (5) (+0:00) 42:16 (6) 31,2
Mining 11.08.2015 20:18 2:12:16 (5) 1:30:00 (5) (+0:00) 2:12:16 (5) 33,6
Suben 11.08.2015 21:16 3:10:45 (5) 58:29 (7) (+0:00) 3:10:45 (5) 32,9
Donaubruecke 11.08.2015 23:05 4:59:01 (5) 1:48:16 (4) (+0:00) 4:59:01 (5) 31,4
Ulrichsberg 12.08.2015 00:44 6:38:49 (3) 1:39:48 (3) (+0:00) 6:38:49 (3) 29,4
Freistadt 12.08.2015 03:20 9:14:27 (3) 2:35:38 (2) (+0:00) 9:14:27 (3) 28,6
Gmuend 12.08.2015 05:16 11:10:06 (2) 1:55:39 (5) (+0:00) 11:10:06 (2) 28,5
Litschau 12.08.2015 06:04 11:58:19 (2) 48:13 (7) (+0:00) 11:58:19 (2) 28,5
Drosendorf 12.08.2015 07:58 13:52:55 (2) 1:54:36 (4) (+0:00) 13:52:55 (2) 28,5
Jetzelsdorf 12.08.2015 09:56 15:50:09 (2) 1:57:14 (4) (+0:00) 15:50:09 (2) 28,2
Laa Thaya 12.08.2015 10:58 16:52:46 (2) 1:02:37 (6) (+0:00) 16:52:46 (2) 28,2
Bernhardsthal 12.08.2015 12:52 18:46:14 (2) 1:53:28 (4) (+0:00) 18:46:14 (2) 27,9
Donaubruecke 12.08.2015 15:31 21:25:06 (2) 2:38:52 (6) (+0:00) 21:25:06 (2) 27,6
Rust 12.08.2015 17:42 23:36:36 (3) 2:11:30 (6) (+0:00) 23:36:36 (3) 27,4
Weppersdorf 12.08.2015 19:59 1d 1:53:44 (3) 2:17:08 (8) (+0:00) 1d 1:53:44 (3) 27,0
Geschriebenstein 12.08.2015 21:59 1d 3:53:18 (3) 1:59:34 (4) (+0:00) 1d 3:53:18 (3) 26,7
Guessing 13.08.2015 01:24 1d 7:18:29 (5) 3:25:11 (16) (+0:00) 1d 7:18:29 (5) 25,4
Kalch 13.08.2015 03:21 1d 9:15:20 (4) 1:56:51 (10) (+0:00) 1d 9:15:20 (4) 25,3
Halbenrain 13.08.2015 04:19 1d 10:13:40 (5) 58:20 (5) (+0:00) 1d 10:13:40 (5) 25,3
Arnfels 13.08.2015 06:43 1d 12:37:25 (5) 2:23:45 (11) (+0:00) 1d 12:37:25 (5) 25,1
Lavamuend 13.08.2015 09:37 1d 15:31:25 (4) 2:54:00 (5) (+0:00) 1d 15:31:25 (4) 24,5
Abtei 13.08.2015 12:07 1d 18:01:35 (4) 2:30:10 (12) (+0:00) 1d 18:01:35 (4) 24,1
Finkenstein 13.08.2015 14:34 1d 20:28:17 (4) 2:26:42 (3) (+0:00) 1d 20:28:17 (4) 24,0
Koetschach Mauth 13.08.2015 18:25 2d 0:19:05 (4) 3:50:48 (9) (+0:00) 2d 0:19:05 (4) 23,7
Obertilliach 13.08.2015 20:43 2d 2:37:34 (5) 2:18:29 (10) (+0:00) 2d 2:37:34 (5) 23,3
Lienz 13.08.2015 23:56 2d 5:50:48 (8) 3:13:14 (13) (+0:00) 2d 5:50:48 (8) 22,7
Heiligenblut 14.08.2015 02:43 2d 8:37:35 (8) 2:46:47 (8) (+0:00) 2d 8:37:35 (8) 22,2
Großglockner 14.08.2015 04:37 2d 10:31:48 (8) 1:54:13 (13) (+0:00) 2d 10:31:48 (8) 21,8
Mittersill 14.08.2015 07:38 2d 13:32:52 (7) 3:01:04 (8) (+0:00) 2d 13:32:52 (7) 21,7
Gerlos 14.08.2015 10:22 2d 16:16:16 (6) 2:43:24 (7) (+0:00) 2d 16:16:16 (6) 21,4
Ried im Zillertal 14.08.2015 11:37 2d 17:31:03 (6) 1:14:47 (11) (+0:00) 2d 17:31:03 (6) 21,4
Axams 14.08.2015 14:41 2d 20:35:49 (5) 3:04:46 (5) (+0:00) 2d 20:35:49 (5) 21,4
Kuehtai 14.08.2015 17:22 2d 23:16:15 (5) 2:40:26 (8) (+0:00) 2d 23:16:15 (5) 21,0
Landeck 14.08.2015 19:39 3d 1:33:18 (6) 2:17:03 (6) (+0:00) 3d 1:33:18 (6) 21,0
Bielerhoehe 15.08.2015 01:48 3d 7:42:19 (6) 6:09:01 (13) (+0:00) 3d 7:42:19 (6) 20,2
Bludenz 15.08.2015 03:01 3d 8:55:46 (6) 1:13:27 (4) (+0:00) 3d 8:55:46 (6) 20,3
Au 15.08.2015 06:17 3d 12:11:00 (6) 3:15:14 (7) (+0:00) 3d 12:11:00 (6) 20,0
Heiterwang 15.08.2015 11:32 3d 17:26:48 (6) 5:15:48 (7) (+0:00) 3d 17:26:48 (6) 19,8
Woergl 15.08.2015 18:46 4d 0:40:23 (7) 7:13:35 (7) (+0:00) 4d 0:40:23 (7) 19,9
Koessen 15.08.2015 21:37 4d 3:31:39 (7) 2:51:16 (11) (+0:00) 4d 3:31:39 (7) 19,8
Saalfelden 15.08.2015 23:48 4d 5:42:14 (6) 2:10:35 (5) (+0:00) 4d 5:42:14 (6) 19,8
Bischofshofen 16.08.2015 02:42 4d 8:36:52 (6) 2:54:38 (11) (+0:00) 4d 8:36:52 (6) 19,7
Hallein 16.08.2015 04:35 4d 10:29:52 (6) 1:53:00 (8) (+0:00) 4d 10:29:52 (6) 19,7
Mondsee 16.08.2015 06:02 4d 11:56:12 (6) 1:26:20 (5) (+0:00) 4d 11:56:12 (6) 19,7
Oberwang 16.08.2015 06:34 4d 12:28:24 (6) 32:12 (9) (+0:00) 4d 12:28:24 (6) 19,7
Ziel 16.08.2015 06:39 4d 12:33:50 (6) 5:26 (11) (+0:00) 4d 12:33:50 (6) 19,7

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com



ANALYSIS SOLO HERREN
MANUEL GEYER

7. Manuel Geyer AUT 4d 16:03:59 (+0:00) 19,1 km/h

Intermediate Time of Day Net Time Sector Time Penalty Time Speed

Strasswalchen 12.08.2015 10:15 43:24 (11) 42:12 (10) (+0:00) 43:24 (11) 30,4
Mining 12.08.2015 11:46 2:14:25 (7) 1:31:01 (6) (+0:00) 2:14:25 (7) 33,1
Suben 12.08.2015 12:47 3:15:11 (7) 1:00:46 (10) (+0:00) 3:15:11 (7) 32,2
Donaubruecke 12.08.2015 14:37 5:05:58 (7) 1:50:47 (6) (+0:00) 5:05:58 (7) 30,7
Ulrichsberg 12.08.2015 16:23 6:51:52 (6) 1:45:54 (7) (+0:00) 6:51:52 (6) 28,5
Freistadt 12.08.2015 19:09 9:37:11 (7) 2:45:19 (7) (+0:00) 9:37:11 (7) 27,5
Gmuend 12.08.2015 21:22 11:50:22 (7) 2:13:11 (12) (+0:00) 11:50:22 (7) 26,9
Litschau 12.08.2015 22:12 12:40:01 (8) 49:39 (11) (+0:00) 12:40:01 (8) 27,0
Drosendorf 13.08.2015 00:12 14:40:58 (6) 2:00:57 (10) (+0:00) 14:40:58 (6) 26,9
Jetzelsdorf 13.08.2015 02:20 16:48:06 (7) 2:07:08 (12) (+0:00) 16:48:06 (7) 26,5
Laa Thaya 13.08.2015 03:36 18:04:28 (7) 1:16:22 (13) (+0:00) 18:04:28 (7) 26,3
Bernhardsthal 13.08.2015 06:12 20:40:32 (10) 2:36:04 (17) (+0:00) 20:40:32 (10) 25,3
Donaubruecke 13.08.2015 08:59 23:27:11 (9) 2:46:39 (12) (+0:00) 23:27:11 (9) 25,2
Rust 13.08.2015 11:15 1d 1:43:58 (9) 2:16:47 (10) (+0:00) 1d 1:43:58 (9) 25,2
Weppersdorf 13.08.2015 14:23 1d 4:51:33 (10) 3:07:35 (15) (+0:00) 1d 4:51:33 (10) 24,2
Geschriebenstein 13.08.2015 16:59 1d 7:27:54 (11) 2:36:21 (15) (+0:00) 1d 7:27:54 (11) 23,7
Guessing 13.08.2015 19:08 1d 9:36:36 (9) 2:08:42 (8) (+0:00) 1d 9:36:36 (9) 23,7
Kalch 13.08.2015 22:56 1d 13:24:54 (10) 3:48:18 (16) (+0:00) 1d 13:24:54 (10) 22,5
Halbenrain 14.08.2015 00:09 1d 14:37:43 (11) 1:12:49 (8) (+0:00) 1d 14:37:43 (11) 22,4
Arnfels 14.08.2015 02:42 1d 17:10:18 (11) 2:32:35 (13) (+0:00) 1d 17:10:18 (11) 22,3
Lavamuend 14.08.2015 06:07 1d 20:35:03 (11) 3:24:45 (13) (+0:00) 1d 20:35:03 (11) 21,7
Abtei 14.08.2015 08:37 1d 23:05:17 (11) 2:30:14 (13) (+0:00) 1d 23:05:17 (11) 21,5
Finkenstein 14.08.2015 10:43 2d 1:11:29 (10) 2:06:12 (2) (+0:00) 2d 1:11:29 (10) 21,7
Koetschach Mauth 14.08.2015 14:31 2d 4:59:34 (10) 3:48:05 (7) (+0:00) 2d 4:59:34 (10) 21,6
Obertilliach 14.08.2015 17:08 2d 7:36:51 (10) 2:37:17 (13) (+0:00) 2d 7:36:51 (10) 21,2
Lienz 14.08.2015 18:39 2d 9:07:41 (10) 1:30:50 (7) (+0:00) 2d 9:07:41 (10) 21,4
Heiligenblut 14.08.2015 23:31 2d 13:59:28 (10) 4:51:47 (14) (+0:00) 2d 13:59:28 (10) 20,3
Großglockner 15.08.2015 01:18 2d 15:46:09 (10) 1:46:41 (9) (+0:00) 2d 15:46:09 (10) 20,0
Mittersill 15.08.2015 04:05 2d 18:33:02 (10) 2:46:53 (6) (+0:00) 2d 18:33:02 (10) 20,0
Gerlos 15.08.2015 07:54 2d 22:22:04 (10) 3:49:02 (11) (+0:00) 2d 22:22:04 (10) 19,6
Ried im Zillertal 15.08.2015 08:42 2d 23:10:39 (9) 48:35 (1) (+0:00) 2d 23:10:39 (9) 19,7
Axams 15.08.2015 11:54 3d 2:22:52 (9) 3:12:13 (6) (+0:00) 3d 2:22:52 (9) 19,7
Kuehtai 15.08.2015 13:33 3d 4:01:20 (8) 1:38:28 (1) (+0:00) 3d 4:01:20 (8) 19,7
Landeck 15.08.2015 16:20 3d 6:48:06 (8) 2:46:46 (10) (+0:00) 3d 6:48:06 (8) 19,6
Bielerhoehe 15.08.2015 20:45 3d 11:13:45 (8) 4:25:39 (9) (+0:00) 3d 11:13:45 (8) 19,3
Bludenz 15.08.2015 23:54 3d 14:22:31 (8) 3:08:46 (11) (+0:00) 3d 14:22:31 (8) 19,0
Au 16.08.2015 03:44 3d 18:12:41 (8) 3:50:10 (12) (+0:00) 3d 18:12:41 (8) 18,7
Heiterwang 16.08.2015 08:16 3d 22:44:16 (8) 4:31:35 (5) (+0:00) 3d 22:44:16 (8) 18,7
Woergl 16.08.2015 15:08 4d 5:36:21 (8) 6:52:05 (5) (+0:00) 4d 5:36:21 (8) 18,9
Koessen 16.08.2015 17:05 4d 7:33:54 (8) 1:57:33 (4) (+0:00) 4d 7:33:54 (8) 19,0
Saalfelden 16.08.2015 19:12 4d 9:40:11 (7) 2:06:17 (4) (+0:00) 4d 9:40:11 (7) 19,1
Bischofshofen 16.08.2015 21:26 4d 11:54:48 (7) 2:14:37 (5) (+0:00) 4d 11:54:48 (7) 19,1
Hallein 16.08.2015 23:17 4d 13:45:24 (7) 1:50:36 (7) (+0:00) 4d 13:45:24 (7) 19,1
Mondsee 17.08.2015 00:59 4d 15:27:36 (7) 1:42:12 (10) (+0:00) 4d 15:27:36 (7) 19,1
Oberwang 17.08.2015 01:32 4d 16:00:12 (7) 32:36 (10) (+0:00) 4d 16:00:12 (7) 19,1
Ziel 17.08.2015 01:35 4d 16:03:59 (7) 3:47 (5) (+0:00) 4d 16:03:59 (7) 19,1

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com



ANALYSIS SOLO HERREN
HERMANN BUERGE

8. Hermann Buerge AUT 4d 22:17:27 (+0:00) 18,1 km/h

Intermediate Time of Day Net Time Sector Time Penalty Time Speed

Strasswalchen 11.08.2015 18:59 45:43 (15) 44:23 (15) (+0:00) 45:43 (15) 28,8
Mining 11.08.2015 20:34 2:20:06 (12) 1:34:23 (12) (+0:00) 2:20:06 (12) 31,7
Suben 11.08.2015 21:35 3:21:50 (11) 1:01:44 (12) (+0:00) 3:21:50 (11) 31,1
Donaubruecke 11.08.2015 23:29 5:15:09 (10) 1:53:19 (9) (+0:00) 5:15:09 (10) 29,8
Ulrichsberg 12.08.2015 01:23 7:09:17 (10) 1:54:08 (12) (+0:00) 7:09:17 (10) 27,3
Freistadt 12.08.2015 04:08 9:54:06 (8) 2:44:49 (6) (+0:00) 9:54:06 (8) 26,7
Gmuend 12.08.2015 06:06 11:52:19 (8) 1:58:13 (6) (+0:00) 11:52:19 (8) 26,8
Litschau 12.08.2015 06:53 12:39:14 (7) 46:55 (4) (+0:00) 12:39:14 (7) 27,0
Drosendorf 12.08.2015 09:04 14:50:23 (8) 2:11:09 (16) (+0:00) 14:50:23 (8) 26,6
Jetzelsdorf 12.08.2015 11:03 16:49:38 (8) 1:59:15 (6) (+0:00) 16:49:38 (8) 26,5
Laa Thaya 12.08.2015 12:20 18:06:08 (8) 1:16:30 (14) (+0:00) 18:06:08 (8) 26,3
Bernhardsthal 12.08.2015 15:28 21:14:34 (12) 3:08:26 (18) (+0:00) 21:14:34 (12) 24,6
Donaubruecke 12.08.2015 18:09 23:55:49 (12) 2:41:15 (8) (+0:00) 23:55:49 (12) 24,7
Rust 12.08.2015 20:50 1d 2:36:05 (11) 2:40:16 (15) (+0:00) 1d 2:36:05 (11) 24,3
Weppersdorf 12.08.2015 23:18 1d 5:04:45 (11) 2:28:40 (9) (+0:00) 1d 5:04:45 (11) 24,0
Geschriebenstein 13.08.2015 01:27 1d 7:13:05 (10) 2:08:20 (9) (+0:00) 1d 7:13:05 (10) 23,8
Guessing 13.08.2015 03:56 1d 9:42:09 (10) 2:29:04 (11) (+0:00) 1d 9:42:09 (10) 23,6
Kalch 13.08.2015 06:02 1d 11:48:55 (9) 2:06:46 (12) (+0:00) 1d 11:48:55 (9) 23,5
Halbenrain 13.08.2015 07:15 1d 13:01:52 (9) 1:12:57 (9) (+0:00) 1d 13:01:52 (9) 23,4
Arnfels 13.08.2015 09:33 1d 15:19:20 (9) 2:17:28 (10) (+0:00) 1d 15:19:20 (9) 23,3
Lavamuend 13.08.2015 12:47 1d 18:33:09 (9) 3:13:49 (9) (+0:00) 1d 18:33:09 (9) 22,8
Abtei 13.08.2015 14:59 1d 20:45:35 (9) 2:12:26 (4) (+0:00) 1d 20:45:35 (9) 22,7
Finkenstein 13.08.2015 17:50 1d 23:36:27 (9) 2:50:52 (10) (+0:00) 1d 23:36:27 (9) 22,4
Koetschach Mauth 13.08.2015 21:40 2d 3:26:44 (9) 3:50:17 (8) (+0:00) 2d 3:26:44 (9) 22,3
Obertilliach 13.08.2015 23:45 2d 5:31:05 (9) 2:04:21 (6) (+0:00) 2d 5:31:05 (9) 22,0
Lienz 14.08.2015 01:53 2d 7:39:25 (9) 2:08:20 (12) (+0:00) 2d 7:39:25 (9) 21,9
Heiligenblut 14.08.2015 06:00 2d 11:46:30 (9) 4:07:05 (13) (+0:00) 2d 11:46:30 (9) 21,0
Großglockner 14.08.2015 07:45 2d 13:31:36 (9) 1:45:06 (8) (+0:00) 2d 13:31:36 (9) 20,7
Mittersill 14.08.2015 10:59 2d 16:45:32 (9) 3:13:56 (10) (+0:00) 2d 16:45:32 (9) 20,6
Gerlos 14.08.2015 14:28 2d 20:14:12 (9) 3:28:40 (10) (+0:00) 2d 20:14:12 (9) 20,2
Ried im Zillertal 14.08.2015 15:30 2d 21:16:45 (8) 1:02:33 (9) (+0:00) 2d 21:16:45 (8) 20,3
Axams 14.08.2015 19:21 3d 1:07:53 (8) 3:51:08 (7) (+0:00) 3d 1:07:53 (8) 20,1
Kuehtai 14.08.2015 23:46 3d 5:32:59 (9) 4:25:06 (12) (+0:00) 3d 5:32:59 (9) 19,3
Landeck 15.08.2015 02:22 3d 8:08:40 (9) 2:35:41 (8) (+0:00) 3d 8:08:40 (9) 19,3
Bielerhoehe 15.08.2015 07:55 3d 13:41:10 (9) 5:32:30 (12) (+0:00) 3d 13:41:10 (9) 18,8
Bludenz 15.08.2015 09:13 3d 14:59:00 (9) 1:17:50 (5) (+0:00) 3d 14:59:00 (9) 18,9
Au 15.08.2015 12:48 3d 18:34:01 (9) 3:35:01 (11) (+0:00) 3d 18:34:01 (9) 18,6
Heiterwang 15.08.2015 18:07 3d 23:53:18 (9) 5:19:17 (8) (+0:00) 3d 23:53:18 (9) 18,5
Woergl 16.08.2015 03:57 4d 9:43:43 (9) 9:50:25 (11) (+0:00) 4d 9:43:43 (9) 18,2
Koessen 16.08.2015 07:06 4d 12:52:56 (9) 3:09:13 (12) (+0:00) 4d 12:52:56 (9) 18,1
Saalfelden 16.08.2015 09:51 4d 15:37:55 (8) 2:44:59 (11) (+0:00) 4d 15:37:55 (8) 18,1
Bischofshofen 16.08.2015 12:26 4d 18:12:12 (8) 2:34:17 (9) (+0:00) 4d 18:12:12 (8) 18,0
Hallein 16.08.2015 14:35 4d 20:21:23 (8) 2:09:11 (10) (+0:00) 4d 20:21:23 (8) 18,0
Mondsee 16.08.2015 16:03 4d 21:49:14 (8) 1:27:51 (7) (+0:00) 4d 21:49:14 (8) 18,1
Oberwang 16.08.2015 16:27 4d 22:13:38 (8) 24:24 (2) (+0:00) 4d 22:13:38 (8) 18,1
Ziel 16.08.2015 16:31 4d 22:17:27 (8) 3:49 (6) (+0:00) 4d 22:17:27 (8) 18,1

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com



ANALYSIS SOLO HERREN
MARTIN BERGMEISTER

9. Martin Bergmeister ITA 5d 1:04:53 (+0:00) 17,7 km/h

Intermediate Time of Day Net Time Sector Time Penalty Time Speed

Strasswalchen 11.08.2015 19:06 42:51 (9) 41:31 (6) (+0:00) 42:51 (9) 30,8
Mining 11.08.2015 20:40 2:16:55 (10) 1:34:04 (11) (+0:00) 2:16:55 (10) 32,5
Suben 11.08.2015 21:39 3:15:56 (8) 59:01 (8) (+0:00) 3:15:56 (8) 32,0
Donaubruecke 12.08.2015 00:00 5:36:11 (17) 2:20:15 (19) (+0:00) 5:36:11 (17) 28,0
Ulrichsberg 12.08.2015 01:45 7:21:15 (13) 1:45:04 (5) (+0:00) 7:21:15 (13) 26,6
Freistadt 12.08.2015 04:50 10:26:13 (13) 3:04:58 (15) (+0:00) 10:26:13 (13) 25,3
Gmuend 12.08.2015 07:15 12:51:55 (16) 2:25:42 (19) (+0:00) 12:51:55 (16) 24,7
Litschau 12.08.2015 08:18 13:54:50 (17) 1:02:55 (19) (+0:00) 13:54:50 (17) 24,5
Drosendorf 12.08.2015 10:43 16:19:07 (17) 2:24:17 (18) (+0:00) 16:19:07 (17) 24,2
Jetzelsdorf 12.08.2015 13:00 18:36:08 (16) 2:17:01 (15) (+0:00) 18:36:08 (16) 24,0
Laa Thaya 12.08.2015 14:20 19:56:13 (16) 1:20:05 (15) (+0:00) 19:56:13 (16) 23,9
Bernhardsthal 12.08.2015 16:28 22:04:48 (15) 2:08:35 (9) (+0:00) 22:04:48 (15) 23,7
Donaubruecke 12.08.2015 19:21 1d 0:57:03 (14) 2:52:15 (13) (+0:00) 1d 0:57:03 (14) 23,7
Rust 12.08.2015 23:36 1d 5:12:44 (17) 4:15:41 (18) (+0:00) 1d 5:12:44 (16) 22,2
Weppersdorf 13.08.2015 02:39 1d 8:15:52 (16) 3:03:08 (12) (+0:00) 1d 8:15:52 (15) 21,7
Geschriebenstein 13.08.2015 04:53 1d 10:29:27 (14) 2:13:35 (10) (+0:00) 1d 10:29:27 (14) 21,6
Guessing 13.08.2015 07:12 1d 12:48:56 (14) 2:19:29 (10) (+0:00) 1d 12:48:56 (14) 21,6
Kalch 13.08.2015 09:02 1d 14:38:41 (13) 1:49:45 (5) (+0:00) 1d 14:38:41 (13) 21,8
Halbenrain 13.08.2015 11:16 1d 16:52:27 (13) 2:13:46 (13) (+0:00) 1d 16:52:27 (13) 21,2
Arnfels 13.08.2015 13:31 1d 19:07:50 (13) 2:15:23 (8) (+0:00) 1d 19:07:50 (13) 21,3
Lavamuend 13.08.2015 16:46 1d 22:22:37 (13) 3:14:47 (10) (+0:00) 1d 22:22:37 (13) 20,9
Abtei 13.08.2015 19:06 2d 0:42:41 (13) 2:20:04 (8) (+0:00) 2d 0:42:41 (13) 20,8
Finkenstein 14.08.2015 00:26 2d 6:02:12 (13) 5:19:31 (14) (+0:00) 2d 6:02:12 (13) 19,8
Koetschach Mauth 14.08.2015 04:56 2d 10:32:14 (13) 4:30:02 (11) (+0:00) 2d 10:32:14 (13) 19,6
Obertilliach 14.08.2015 06:50 2d 12:26:52 (13) 1:54:38 (4) (+0:00) 2d 12:26:52 (13) 19,5
Lienz 14.08.2015 08:24 2d 14:00:56 (13) 1:34:04 (10) (+0:00) 2d 14:00:56 (13) 19,7
Heiligenblut 14.08.2015 10:51 2d 16:27:18 (13) 2:26:22 (4) (+0:00) 2d 16:27:18 (13) 19,5
Großglockner 14.08.2015 12:19 2d 17:55:00 (12) 1:27:42 (4) (+0:00) 2d 17:55:00 (12) 19,3
Mittersill 14.08.2015 15:31 2d 21:07:41 (13) 3:12:41 (9) (+0:00) 2d 21:07:41 (13) 19,3
Gerlos 14.08.2015 18:14 2d 23:50:25 (12) 2:42:44 (6) (+0:00) 2d 23:50:25 (12) 19,2
Ried im Zillertal 14.08.2015 19:11 3d 0:47:15 (11) 56:50 (4) (+0:00) 3d 0:47:15 (11) 19,3
Axams 14.08.2015 23:35 3d 5:11:31 (10) 4:24:16 (9) (+0:00) 3d 5:11:31 (10) 19,0
Kuehtai 15.08.2015 02:42 3d 8:18:14 (10) 3:06:43 (11) (+0:00) 3d 8:18:14 (10) 18,6
Landeck 15.08.2015 07:16 3d 12:52:36 (10) 4:34:22 (13) (+0:00) 3d 12:52:36 (10) 18,2
Bielerhoehe 15.08.2015 10:27 3d 16:03:44 (10) 3:11:08 (2) (+0:00) 3d 16:03:44 (10) 18,3
Bludenz 15.08.2015 12:35 3d 18:11:14 (10) 2:07:30 (10) (+0:00) 3d 18:11:14 (10) 18,2
Au 15.08.2015 15:20 3d 20:56:46 (10) 2:45:32 (3) (+0:00) 3d 20:56:46 (10) 18,1
Heiterwang 15.08.2015 22:47 4d 4:23:14 (10) 7:26:28 (12) (+0:00) 4d 4:23:14 (10) 17,6
Woergl 16.08.2015 09:29 4d 15:05:55 (10) 10:42:41 (12) (+0:00) 4d 15:05:55 (10) 17,3
Koessen 16.08.2015 11:22 4d 16:58:19 (10) 1:52:24 (2) (+0:00) 4d 16:58:19 (10) 17,4
Saalfelden 16.08.2015 14:06 4d 19:42:58 (9) 2:44:39 (10) (+0:00) 4d 19:42:58 (9) 17,4
Bischofshofen 16.08.2015 16:04 4d 21:40:34 (9) 1:57:36 (4) (+0:00) 4d 21:40:34 (9) 17,5
Hallein 16.08.2015 17:40 4d 23:16:56 (9) 1:36:22 (3) (+0:00) 4d 23:16:56 (9) 17,6
Mondsee 16.08.2015 18:55 5d 0:31:44 (9) 1:14:48 (2) (+0:00) 5d 0:31:44 (9) 17,7
Oberwang 16.08.2015 19:24 5d 1:00:41 (9) 28:57 (7) (+0:00) 5d 1:00:41 (9) 17,7
Ziel 16.08.2015 19:28 5d 1:04:53 (9) 4:12 (10) (+0:00) 5d 1:04:53 (9) 17,7

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com



ANALYSIS SOLO HERREN
ALEX GREISBERGER

10. Alex Greisberger AUT 5d 2:00:38 (+0:00) 17,6 km/h

Intermediate Time of Day Net Time Sector Time Penalty Time Speed

Strasswalchen 11.08.2015 18:52 42:04 (5) 42:04 (9) (+0:00) 42:04 (5) 31,3
Mining 11.08.2015 20:38 2:28:18 (18) 1:46:14 (19) (+0:00) 2:28:18 (18) 30,0
Suben 11.08.2015 21:42 3:32:36 (18) 1:04:18 (14) (+0:00) 3:32:36 (18) 29,5
Donaubruecke 11.08.2015 23:45 5:35:53 (16) 2:03:17 (15) (+0:00) 5:35:53 (16) 28,0
Ulrichsberg 12.08.2015 01:53 7:43:28 (18) 2:07:35 (19) (+0:00) 7:43:28 (17) 25,3
Freistadt 12.08.2015 04:52 10:42:10 (17) 2:58:42 (11) (+0:00) 10:42:10 (17) 24,7
Gmuend 12.08.2015 06:56 12:46:35 (15) 2:04:25 (9) (+0:00) 12:46:35 (15) 24,9
Litschau 12.08.2015 07:45 13:35:31 (15) 48:56 (10) (+0:00) 13:35:31 (15) 25,1
Drosendorf 12.08.2015 09:46 15:36:38 (15) 1:05:48 (1) (+0:00) 15:36:38 (15) 25,3
Jetzelsdorf 12.08.2015 12:01 17:51:19 (14) 2:14:41 (14) (+0:00) 17:51:19 (14) 25,0
Laa Thaya 12.08.2015 13:32 19:22:01 (14) 1:30:42 (19) (+0:00) 19:22:01 (14) 24,6
Bernhardsthal 12.08.2015 15:47 21:37:05 (13) 2:15:04 (13) (+0:00) 21:37:05 (13) 24,2
Donaubruecke 12.08.2015 18:50 1d 0:40:46 (13) 3:03:41 (15) (+0:00) 1d 0:40:46 (13) 24,0
Rust 12.08.2015 21:25 1d 3:15:34 (12) 2:34:48 (14) (+0:00) 1d 3:15:34 (12) 23,7
Weppersdorf 13.08.2015 01:01 1d 6:51:47 (13) 3:36:13 (17) (+0:00) 1d 6:51:47 (13) 22,7
Geschriebenstein 13.08.2015 03:28 1d 9:18:49 (13) 2:27:02 (14) (+0:00) 1d 9:18:49 (13) 22,3
Guessing 13.08.2015 06:35 1d 12:25:37 (13) 3:06:48 (15) (+0:00) 1d 12:25:37 (13) 21,9
Kalch 13.08.2015 08:45 1d 14:35:01 (12) 2:09:24 (13) (+0:00) 1d 14:35:01 (12) 21,8
Halbenrain 13.08.2015 10:05 1d 15:55:09 (12) 1:20:08 (11) (+0:00) 1d 15:55:09 (12) 21,7
Arnfels 13.08.2015 12:50 1d 18:40:28 (12) 2:45:19 (14) (+0:00) 1d 18:40:28 (12) 21,5
Lavamuend 13.08.2015 16:05 1d 21:55:32 (12) 3:15:04 (11) (+0:00) 1d 21:55:32 (12) 21,1
Abtei 13.08.2015 18:22 2d 0:12:13 (12) 2:16:41 (7) (+0:00) 2d 0:12:13 (12) 21,0
Finkenstein 13.08.2015 20:57 2d 2:47:47 (12) 2:35:34 (6) (+0:00) 2d 2:47:47 (12) 21,0
Koetschach Mauth 14.08.2015 02:32 2d 8:22:23 (12) 5:34:36 (13) (+0:00) 2d 8:22:23 (12) 20,3
Obertilliach 14.08.2015 05:55 2d 11:45:12 (12) 3:22:49 (14) (+0:00) 2d 11:45:12 (12) 19,7
Lienz 14.08.2015 07:28 2d 13:18:59 (12) 1:33:47 (9) (+0:00) 2d 13:18:59 (12) 19,9
Heiligenblut 14.08.2015 10:19 2d 16:09:57 (12) 2:50:58 (11) (+0:00) 2d 16:09:57 (12) 19,6
Großglockner 14.08.2015 12:10 2d 18:00:18 (13) 1:50:21 (11) (+0:00) 2d 18:00:18 (13) 19,3
Mittersill 14.08.2015 15:05 2d 20:55:14 (12) 2:54:56 (7) (+0:00) 2d 20:55:14 (12) 19,3
Gerlos 14.08.2015 18:24 3d 0:14:16 (13) 3:19:02 (9) (+0:00) 3d 0:14:16 (13) 19,1
Ried im Zillertal 14.08.2015 19:16 3d 1:06:19 (12) 52:03 (3) (+0:00) 3d 1:06:19 (12) 19,2
Axams 15.08.2015 00:50 3d 6:40:14 (11) 5:33:55 (11) (+0:00) 3d 6:40:14 (11) 18,7
Kuehtai 15.08.2015 05:27 3d 11:17:56 (12) 4:37:42 (13) (+0:00) 3d 11:17:56 (12) 17,9
Landeck 15.08.2015 08:03 3d 13:53:15 (12) 2:35:19 (7) (+0:00) 3d 13:53:15 (12) 18,0
Bielerhoehe 15.08.2015 12:39 3d 18:29:45 (12) 4:36:30 (11) (+0:00) 3d 18:29:45 (12) 17,8
Bludenz 15.08.2015 14:27 3d 20:17:29 (12) 1:47:44 (7) (+0:00) 3d 20:17:29 (12) 17,8
Au 15.08.2015 17:51 3d 23:41:28 (12) 3:23:59 (9) (+0:00) 3d 23:41:28 (12) 17,6
Heiterwang 16.08.2015 00:51 4d 6:41:37 (11) 7:00:09 (11) (+0:00) 4d 6:41:37 (11) 17,2
Woergl 16.08.2015 10:13 4d 16:03:47 (11) 9:22:10 (9) (+0:00) 4d 16:03:47 (11) 17,2
Koessen 16.08.2015 12:29 4d 18:19:27 (11) 2:15:40 (8) (+0:00) 4d 18:19:27 (11) 17,2
Saalfelden 16.08.2015 14:24 4d 20:14:31 (10) 1:55:04 (2) (+0:00) 4d 20:14:31 (10) 17,3
Bischofshofen 16.08.2015 16:42 4d 22:32:04 (10) 2:17:33 (7) (+0:00) 4d 22:32:04 (10) 17,3
Hallein 16.08.2015 18:20 5d 0:10:48 (10) 1:38:44 (4) (+0:00) 5d 0:10:48 (10) 17,4
Mondsee 16.08.2015 19:41 5d 1:31:14 (10) 1:20:26 (4) (+0:00) 5d 1:31:14 (10) 17,5
Oberwang 16.08.2015 20:06 5d 1:56:44 (10) 25:30 (4) (+0:00) 5d 1:56:44 (10) 17,6
Ziel 16.08.2015 20:10 5d 2:00:38 (10) 3:54 (7) (+0:00) 5d 2:00:38 (10) 17,6

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com



ANALYSIS SOLO HERREN
PASCAL BRIDE

11. Pascal Bride FRA 5d 6:44:11 (+0:00) 16,9 km/h

Intermediate Time of Day Net Time Sector Time Penalty Time Speed

Strasswalchen 11.08.2015 18:55 47:30 (18) 46:19 (19) (+0:00) 47:30 (18) 27,7
Mining 11.08.2015 20:26 2:18:33 (11) 1:31:03 (7) (+0:00) 2:18:33 (11) 32,1
Suben 11.08.2015 21:37 3:29:54 (16) 1:11:21 (18) (+0:00) 3:29:54 (16) 29,9
Donaubruecke 11.08.2015 23:28 5:20:30 (11) 1:50:36 (5) (+0:00) 5:20:30 (11) 29,3
Ulrichsberg 12.08.2015 01:07 6:59:25 (8) 1:38:55 (2) (+0:00) 6:59:25 (8) 28,0
Freistadt 12.08.2015 04:09 10:01:13 (11) 3:01:48 (14) (+0:00) 10:01:13 (11) 26,4
Gmuend 12.08.2015 06:04 11:56:47 (9) 1:55:34 (4) (+0:00) 11:56:47 (9) 26,6
Litschau 12.08.2015 06:52 12:44:41 (9) 47:54 (6) (+0:00) 12:44:41 (9) 26,8
Drosendorf 12.08.2015 08:49 14:41:35 (7) 1:56:54 (6) (+0:00) 14:41:35 (7) 26,9
Jetzelsdorf 12.08.2015 10:49 16:41:29 (6) 1:59:54 (8) (+0:00) 16:41:29 (6) 26,7
Laa Thaya 12.08.2015 11:50 17:42:41 (6) 1:01:12 (4) (+0:00) 17:42:41 (6) 26,9
Bernhardsthal 12.08.2015 13:58 19:50:55 (7) 2:08:14 (8) (+0:00) 19:50:55 (7) 26,4
Donaubruecke 12.08.2015 16:42 22:34:41 (6) 2:43:46 (9) (+0:00) 22:34:41 (6) 26,2
Rust 12.08.2015 19:01 1d 0:53:37 (6) 2:18:56 (11) (+0:00) 1d 0:53:37 (6) 26,0
Weppersdorf 12.08.2015 22:04 1d 3:56:49 (9) 3:03:12 (13) (+0:00) 1d 3:56:49 (9) 25,0
Geschriebenstein 13.08.2015 00:30 1d 6:22:03 (9) 2:25:14 (13) (+0:00) 1d 6:22:03 (9) 24,5
Guessing 13.08.2015 05:51 1d 11:43:34 (12) 5:21:31 (17) (+0:00) 1d 11:43:34 (12) 22,3
Kalch 13.08.2015 07:36 1d 13:28:29 (11) 1:44:55 (2) (+0:00) 1d 13:28:29 (11) 22,4
Halbenrain 13.08.2015 08:42 1d 14:34:56 (10) 1:06:27 (7) (+0:00) 1d 14:34:56 (10) 22,5
Arnfels 13.08.2015 10:58 1d 16:50:24 (10) 2:15:28 (9) (+0:00) 1d 16:50:24 (10) 22,5
Lavamuend 13.08.2015 14:08 1d 20:00:29 (10) 3:10:05 (7) (+0:00) 1d 20:00:29 (10) 22,0
Abtei 13.08.2015 16:37 1d 22:29:06 (10) 2:28:37 (10) (+0:00) 1d 22:29:06 (10) 21,8
Finkenstein 13.08.2015 20:28 2d 2:20:12 (11) 3:51:06 (13) (+0:00) 2d 2:20:12 (11) 21,2
Koetschach Mauth 14.08.2015 01:41 2d 7:33:36 (11) 5:13:24 (12) (+0:00) 2d 7:33:36 (11) 20,6
Obertilliach 14.08.2015 02:51 2d 8:43:07 (11) 1:09:31 (1) (+0:00) 2d 8:43:07 (11) 20,8
Lienz 14.08.2015 07:06 2d 12:58:21 (11) 4:15:14 (14) (+0:00) 2d 12:58:21 (11) 20,0
Heiligenblut 14.08.2015 09:18 2d 15:10:53 (11) 2:12:32 (2) (+0:00) 2d 15:10:53 (11) 19,9
Großglockner 14.08.2015 10:47 2d 16:39:15 (11) 1:28:22 (5) (+0:00) 2d 16:39:15 (11) 19,7
Mittersill 14.08.2015 14:17 2d 20:09:27 (11) 3:30:12 (11) (+0:00) 2d 20:09:27 (11) 19,6
Gerlos 14.08.2015 16:54 2d 22:46:04 (11) 2:36:37 (4) (+0:00) 2d 22:46:04 (11) 19,5
Ried im Zillertal 14.08.2015 17:53 2d 23:45:00 (10) 58:56 (7) (+0:00) 2d 23:45:00 (10) 19,6
Axams 15.08.2015 00:50 3d 6:42:14 (12) 6:57:14 (12) (+0:00) 3d 6:42:14 (12) 18,6
Kuehtai 15.08.2015 03:35 3d 9:27:29 (11) 2:45:15 (10) (+0:00) 3d 9:27:29 (11) 18,3
Landeck 15.08.2015 07:10 3d 13:02:52 (11) 3:35:23 (11) (+0:00) 3d 13:02:52 (11) 18,2
Bielerhoehe 15.08.2015 11:09 3d 17:01:44 (11) 3:58:52 (7) (+0:00) 3d 17:01:44 (11) 18,1
Bludenz 15.08.2015 13:11 3d 19:03:45 (11) 2:02:01 (9) (+0:00) 3d 19:03:45 (11) 18,0
Au 15.08.2015 16:37 3d 22:29:56 (11) 3:26:11 (10) (+0:00) 3d 22:29:56 (11) 17,8
Heiterwang 16.08.2015 04:49 4d 10:41:47 (12) 12:11:51 (13) (+0:00) 4d 10:41:47 (12) 16,6
Woergl 16.08.2015 13:14 4d 19:06:11 (12) 8:24:24 (8) (+0:00) 4d 19:06:11 (12) 16,7
Koessen 16.08.2015 15:35 4d 21:27:33 (12) 2:21:22 (9) (+0:00) 4d 21:27:33 (12) 16,8
Saalfelden 16.08.2015 18:05 4d 23:57:44 (11) 2:30:11 (9) (+0:00) 4d 23:57:44 (11) 16,8
Bischofshofen 16.08.2015 20:24 5d 2:16:22 (11) 2:18:38 (8) (+0:00) 5d 2:16:22 (11) 16,8
Hallein 16.08.2015 22:31 5d 4:23:38 (11) 2:07:16 (9) (+0:00) 5d 4:23:38 (11) 16,8
Mondsee 17.08.2015 00:15 5d 6:07:05 (11) 1:43:27 (11) (+0:00) 5d 6:07:05 (11) 16,9
Oberwang 17.08.2015 00:48 5d 6:40:09 (11) 33:04 (11) (+0:00) 5d 6:40:09 (11) 16,9
Ziel 17.08.2015 00:52 5d 6:44:11 (11) 4:02 (8) (+0:00) 5d 6:44:11 (11) 16,9

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com



ANALYSIS SOLO HERREN
THOMAS MAUERHOFER

12. Thomas Mauerhofer AUT DNF

Intermediate Time of Day Net Time Sector Time Penalty Time Speed

Strasswalchen 11.08.2015 18:43 41:48 (4) 41:48 (8) (+0:00) 41:48 (4) 31,5
Mining 11.08.2015 20:23 2:21:13 (13) 1:39:25 (15) (+0:00) 2:21:13 (13) 31,5
Suben 11.08.2015 21:21 3:19:22 (9) 58:09 (6) (+0:00) 3:19:22 (9) 31,5
Donaubruecke 11.08.2015 22:58 4:56:31 (3) 1:37:09 (1) (+0:00) 4:56:31 (3) 31,7
Ulrichsberg 12.08.2015 00:45 6:43:02 (4) 1:46:31 (8) (+0:00) 6:43:02 (4) 29,1
Freistadt 12.08.2015 03:27 9:25:20 (4) 2:42:18 (4) (+0:00) 9:25:20 (4) 28,0
Gmuend 12.08.2015 05:31 11:29:02 (5) 2:03:42 (8) (+0:00) 11:29:02 (5) 27,7
Litschau 12.08.2015 06:19 12:17:47 (5) 48:45 (9) (+0:00) 12:17:47 (5) 27,8
Drosendorf 12.08.2015 09:05 15:03:48 (9) 2:46:01 (20) (+0:00) 15:03:48 (9) 26,2
Jetzelsdorf 12.08.2015 11:08 17:06:17 (10) 2:02:29 (11) (+0:00) 17:06:17 (10) 26,1
Laa Thaya 12.08.2015 13:13 19:11:42 (13) 2:05:25 (20) (+0:00) 19:11:42 (13) 24,8
Bernhardsthal 12.08.2015 16:35 22:33:33 (16) 3:21:51 (19) (+0:00) 22:33:33 (16) 23,2

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com



ANALYSIS SOLO HERREN
ASKE SOBY

13. Aske Soby DEN DNF

Intermediate Time of Day Net Time Sector Time Penalty Time Speed

Strasswalchen 12.08.2015 10:14 40:19 (2) 38:57 (2) (+0:00) 40:19 (2) 32,7
Mining 12.08.2015 11:42 2:08:14 (4) 1:27:55 (4) (+0:00) 2:08:14 (4) 34,7
Suben 12.08.2015 12:40 3:06:10 (4) 57:56 (5) (+0:00) 3:06:10 (4) 33,7
Donaubruecke 12.08.2015 14:32 4:58:54 (4) 1:52:44 (7) (+0:00) 4:58:54 (4) 31,5
Ulrichsberg 12.08.2015 16:23 6:49:59 (5) 1:51:05 (11) (+0:00) 6:49:59 (5) 28,6
Freistadt 12.08.2015 19:30 9:56:29 (9) 3:06:30 (16) (+0:00) 9:56:29 (9) 26,6
Gmuend 12.08.2015 21:52 12:18:48 (11) 2:22:19 (17) (+0:00) 12:18:48 (11) 25,8
Litschau 12.08.2015 22:41 13:07:02 (10) 48:14 (8) (+0:00) 13:07:02 (10) 26,0
Drosendorf 13.08.2015 00:49 15:15:25 (12) 2:08:23 (14) (+0:00) 15:15:25 (12) 25,9
Jetzelsdorf 13.08.2015 03:45 18:11:38 (15) 2:56:13 (19) (+0:00) 18:11:38 (15) 24,5
Laa Thaya 13.08.2015 05:09 19:35:56 (15) 1:24:18 (16) (+0:00) 19:35:56 (15) 24,3
Bernhardsthal 13.08.2015 07:32 21:58:20 (14) 2:22:24 (14) (+0:00) 21:58:20 (14) 23,8
Donaubruecke 13.08.2015 10:48 1d 1:14:18 (15) 3:15:58 (16) (+0:00) 1d 1:14:18 (15) 23,4
Rust 13.08.2015 13:03 1d 3:29:18 (14) 2:15:00 (9) (+0:00) 1d 3:29:18 (14) 23,5

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com



ANALYSIS SOLO HERREN
THOMAS SCHWALD

14. Thomas Schwald AUT DNF

Intermediate Time of Day Net Time Sector Time Penalty Time Speed

Strasswalchen 11.08.2015 19:12 46:21 (16) 45:21 (16) (+0:00) 46:21 (16) 28,4
Mining 11.08.2015 20:55 2:29:53 (19) 1:43:32 (18) (+0:00) 2:29:53 (19) 29,7
Suben 11.08.2015 22:13 3:47:27 (19) 1:17:34 (19) (+0:00) 3:47:27 (19) 27,6
Donaubruecke 12.08.2015 00:30 6:04:02 (19) 2:16:35 (18) (+0:00) 6:04:02 (18) 25,8
Ulrichsberg 12.08.2015 02:35 8:09:26 (19) 2:05:24 (18) (+0:00) 8:09:26 (18) 24,0
Freistadt 12.08.2015 05:54 11:28:30 (20) 3:19:04 (19) (+0:00) 11:28:30 (19) 23,0
Gmuend 12.08.2015 08:07 13:41:52 (19) 2:13:22 (13) (+0:00) 13:41:52 (18) 23,2
Litschau 12.08.2015 09:20 14:54:14 (20) 1:12:22 (20) (+0:00) 14:54:14 (19) 22,9
Drosendorf 12.08.2015 11:30 17:04:04 (19) 2:09:50 (15) (+0:00) 17:04:04 (18) 23,1
Jetzelsdorf 12.08.2015 14:16 19:50:05 (19) 2:46:01 (17) (+0:00) 19:50:05 (18) 22,5
Laa Thaya 12.08.2015 15:45 21:19:08 (20) 1:29:03 (18) (+0:00) 21:19:08 (19) 22,3
Bernhardsthal 12.08.2015 17:57 23:31:46 (19) 2:12:38 (11) (+0:00) 23:31:46 (19) 22,2
Donaubruecke 12.08.2015 21:19 1d 2:53:35 (19) 3:21:49 (17) (+0:00) 1d 2:53:35 (18) 22,0
Rust 12.08.2015 23:51 1d 5:25:56 (18) 2:32:21 (12) (+0:00) 1d 5:25:56 (17) 22,0
Weppersdorf 13.08.2015 02:42 1d 8:16:18 (17) 2:50:22 (11) (+0:00) 1d 8:16:18 (16) 21,7
Geschriebenstein 13.08.2015 05:44 1d 11:18:19 (16) 3:02:01 (17) (+0:00) 1d 11:18:19 (15) 21,1

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com



ANALYSIS SOLO HERREN
HANS JUERGEN HEINZMANN

15. Hans Juergen Heinzmann GER DNF

Intermediate Time of Day Net Time Sector Time Penalty Time Speed

Strasswalchen 11.08.2015 19:02 50:17 (20) 48:59 (20) (+0:00) 50:17 (20) 26,2
Mining 11.08.2015 20:49 2:37:15 (20) 1:46:58 (20) (+0:00) 2:37:15 (20) 28,3
Suben 11.08.2015 22:08 3:56:55 (20) 1:19:40 (20) (+0:00) 3:56:55 (20) 26,5
Donaubruecke 12.08.2015 00:22 6:10:37 (20) 2:13:42 (17) (+0:00) 6:10:37 (19) 25,4
Ulrichsberg 12.08.2015 02:23 8:11:29 (20) 2:00:52 (16) (+0:00) 8:11:29 (19) 23,9
Freistadt 12.08.2015 05:36 11:24:09 (19) 3:12:40 (17) (+0:00) 11:24:09 (18) 23,2
Gmuend 12.08.2015 08:01 13:49:37 (20) 2:25:28 (18) (+0:00) 13:49:37 (19) 23,0
Litschau 12.08.2015 08:56 14:44:06 (19) 54:29 (16) (+0:00) 14:44:06 (18) 23,2
Drosendorf 12.08.2015 11:20 17:08:34 (20) 2:24:28 (19) (+0:00) 17:08:34 (19) 23,0
Jetzelsdorf 12.08.2015 14:10 19:58:03 (20) 2:49:29 (18) (+0:00) 19:58:03 (19) 22,3
Laa Thaya 12.08.2015 15:15 21:03:55 (19) 1:05:52 (8) (+0:00) 21:03:55 (18) 22,6
Bernhardsthal 12.08.2015 17:21 23:09:43 (18) 2:05:48 (7) (+0:00) 23:09:43 (18) 22,6
Donaubruecke 12.08.2015 20:50 1d 2:38:36 (17) 3:28:53 (18) (+0:00) 1d 2:38:36 (17) 22,2
Rust 13.08.2015 02:14 1d 8:02:22 (19) 5:23:46 (19) (+0:00) 1d 8:02:22 (19) 20,2
Weppersdorf 13.08.2015 07:30 1d 13:18:26 (18) 5:16:04 (18) (+0:00) 1d 13:18:26 (18) 18,7
Geschriebenstein 13.08.2015 09:48 1d 15:36:55 (18) 2:18:29 (12) (+0:00) 1d 15:36:55 (18) 18,8
Guessing 13.08.2015 12:05 1d 17:53:11 (17) 2:16:16 (9) (+0:00) 1d 17:53:11 (17) 19,0

GPS TRACKING AND DATA SERVICE BY SELTEC gps.seltec-sports.com



ANALYSIS SOLO HERREN
HARRY SCHWEIKERT

16. Harry Schweikert GER DNF

Intermediate Time of Day Net Time Sector Time Penalty Time Speed

Strasswalchen 11.08.2015 19:07 47:27 (17) 45:54 (17) (+0:00) 47:27 (17) 27,8
Mining 11.08.2015 20:41 2:21:52 (14) 1:34:25 (13) (+0:00) 2:21:52 (14) 31,3
Suben 11.08.2015 21:44 3:24:57 (14) 1:03:05 (13) (+0:00) 3:24:57 (14) 30,6
Donaubruecke 11.08.2015 23:48 5:28:56 (14) 2:03:59 (16) (+0:00) 5:28:56 (14) 28,6
Ulrichsberg 12.08.2015 01:52 7:32:28 (16) 2:03:32 (17) (+0:00) 7:32:28 (16) 25,9
Freistadt 12.08.2015 04:52 10:32:02 (16) 2:59:34 (12) (+0:00) 10:32:02 (16) 25,1
Gmuend 12.08.2015 06:55 12:35:14 (14) 2:03:12 (7) (+0:00) 12:35:14 (14) 25,3
Litschau 12.08.2015 07:45 13:25:05 (14) 49:51 (12) (+0:00) 13:25:05 (14) 25,5
Drosendorf 12.08.2015 09:45 15:25:47 (14) 2:00:42 (8) (+0:00) 15:25:47 (14) 25,6
Jetzelsdorf 12.08.2015 11:53 17:33:48 (13) 2:08:01 (13) (+0:00) 17:33:48 (13) 25,4
Laa Thaya 12.08.2015 12:56 18:36:19 (12) 1:02:31 (5) (+0:00) 18:36:19 (12) 25,6
Bernhardsthal 12.08.2015 15:07 20:47:19 (11) 2:11:00 (10) (+0:00) 20:47:19 (11) 25,2
Donaubruecke 12.08.2015 17:53 23:33:14 (10) 2:45:55 (11) (+0:00) 23:33:14 (10) 25,1
Rust 12.08.2015 21:44 1d 3:24:35 (13) 3:51:21 (17) (+0:00) 1d 3:24:35 (13) 23,6
Weppersdorf 13.08.2015 01:04 1d 6:44:09 (12) 3:19:34 (16) (+0:00) 1d 6:44:09 (12) 22,7
Geschriebenstein 13.08.2015 03:20 1d 9:00:44 (12) 2:16:35 (11) (+0:00) 1d 9:00:44 (12) 22,5
Guessing 13.08.2015 05:59 1d 11:39:27 (11) 2:38:43 (14) (+0:00) 1d 11:39:27 (11) 22,3
Kalch 13.08.2015 09:11 1d 14:51:14 (14) 3:11:47 (14) (+0:00) 1d 14:51:14 (14) 21,6

